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Time P/F/S
Female 8 & Under 25 Free
1 14.44 Y F

15.23 Y
15.24 Y
15.32 Y
15.38 Y
15.78 Y
16.07 Y
16.13 Y
9 16.28 Y
10 16.31 Y

Female 8 & Under 50 Free
1 3250 Y BB F
33.70 Y BB
3389Y BB
3414 Y BB
3449 Y BB
3456 Y BB
3503 Y BB
3528 Y BB
9 36.70Y B
10 36.93Y B

Female 8 & Under 100 Free
1 1:14.00 Y BB F
1:14.81 Y BB
1:15.34 Y BB
1:16.14 Y
1:16.52 Y
1:20.89 Y
1:22.57 Y
1:22.87 Y
9 1:23.82 Y
10 1:23.83 Y

Female 8 & Under 200 Free
1 2:4535Y BB F o=l
2:4997 Y BB F o=l
2:5211 Y BB
2:54.89 Y
2:55.64 Y
3:.0094Y B
3:.0223Y B
3:0437 Y B
B
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9 3:10.79 Y
10 3:14.46 Y F

Female 8 & Under 500 Free

1 7:06.76 Y BB F o
7:4589 Y *
7:50.79 Y
8:00.09 Y
8:20.04 Y
8:24.63 Y
8:28.13 Y
8:4342 Y
8:49.02 Y
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Name

Reynolds Bowers
Leila Taylor

Emery Wells

Marlowe Misner
Hailey Dopson
Sydney Reynolds
Lindsey Diehl
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Diana SOUTHER

Lily Nejman

Reynolds Bowers
Leila Taylor

Lindsey Diehl

Hailey Dopson

Emery Wells

Marlowe Misner

Lily Nejman

Bailee Hammett
Diana SOUTHER
Hannah-Claire Jowers

Reynolds Bowers
Hailey Dopson
Lindsey Diehl
Leila Taylor
Marlowe Misner
Sydney Reynolds
Morgan Bigg

Lily Nejman
Bailee Hammett
Diana SOUTHER

Marlowe Misner
Sydney Reynolds
Hailey Dopson

Lily Nejman

Leila Taylor
Morgan Bigg
Amelia CAMPBELL
Diana SOUTHER
Samantha Lewis
Reynolds Bowers

Marlowe Misner
Leila Taylor
Reynolds Bowers
Sydney Reynolds
Lily Nejman
Bailee Hammett
Caitlyn Diehl
Sofie Rees
Sydney Spruiell

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
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GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

1/31/2025
10/10/2008
7/7/2023
9/27/2014
9/26/2015
3/10/2012
12/13/2013
10/25/2015
10/7/2006
3/1/2025

12/13/2024
12/5/2008
2/7/2014
11/20/2015
7/7/2023
2/28/2015
2/15/2025
3/23/2007
1/12/2007
11/7/2015

1/17/2025
2/12/2016

2/7/2014
3/28/2008

2/6/2015
3/23/2012
2/28/2003
1/31/2025
3/23/2007
1/12/2007

1/17/2015
11/9/2012
11/7/2015
3/1/2025
11/14/2008
2/28/2003
1/16/2004
1/12/2007
1/13/2012
3/2/2024

2/6/2015
11/14/2008
12/13/2024
11/9/2012
12/13/2024
3/23/2007
12/11/2015
2/8/2013

2/8/2013

2025 GA Winter Qualfier
GA 2008 GwinAq Intersquad
2023 GCSL Championship
GA 2014 Pentathlon

GA 2015 Pentathlon

Lanier Aquatics Pentathlon
Woodie B. Malone 2013
TWS GA Dual Meet 2015
GwinAq Intersquad 2006
GA 25 Raffle Meet

33nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter In\
GA Invite

2014 GA Winter Qualfier

Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015

2023 GCSL Championship

2015 Rays Invite

2025 Peach State Championship

2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshij
14th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2015 Rays IMX

2025 DYNA Eastern Classic

2016 GA Winter Qualfier

2014 GA Winter Qualfier

2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
2015 GA Winter Qualfier

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Metro Divisional 2003

2025 GA Winter Qualfier

2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi
14th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv

2015 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
2012 RAYS IMX

2015 Rays IMX

GA 25 Raffle Meet

2008 GA Lugman EIl Amin Invite

Metro Divisional 2003

11th Annual Short Course Coach

14th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
GA 24 Raffle Meet

2015 GA Winter Qualfier

2008 GA Lugman EI Amin Invite

33nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Iny
2012 RAYS IMX

33nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter In\
2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2013 GA Winter Qualfier

2013 GA Winter Qualfier


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Time P/FIS

10 8:5656.92 Y F ™

Female 8 & Under 25 Back

1 17.62 Y
18.23 Y
18.33 Y
18.92 Y
18.99 Y
1912 Y
19.25 Y
19.28 Y
9 20.06 Y
10 2043 Y

Female 8 & Under 50 Back

1 3795Y A Fo*
3891Y BB Fo*
39.16 Y BB
3938 Y BB
40.00 Y BB
4100 Y BB
4142 Y BB
4253 Y BB
9 43.04 Y BB
10 4418Y B F o=l

Female 8 & Under 100 Back
1 1:23.98 Y BB F o=l
1:24.89 Y BB
1:27.70 Y BB
1:28.04 Y BB
1:28.54 Y BB
1:30.63 Y BB
1:31.36 Y BB
1:3244 Y BB
9 1:3559 Y B
10 1:43.00 Y B
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Female 8 & Under 25 Breast

1 19.50 Y F ™
20.68 Y
21.15'Y
2228 Y
2257 Y
2263 Y
2275Y
2280 Y
9 22.86 Y
10 2296 Y
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Female 8 & Under 50 Breast

1 4234Y A F ™
4495Y BB
4710Y BB
4781Y BB
48.04 Y BB
4823Y BB
4839Y BB
4844 Y BB
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Name

Katelyn McConnell

Reynolds Bowers
Leila Taylor
Hailey Dopson
Marlowe Misner
Lindsey Diehl
Sydney Reynolds
Lily Nejman
Diana SOUTHER
Toria Coffey
Lauren Diehl

Hailey Dopson
Lindsey Diehl
Reynolds Bowers
Marlowe Misner
Leila Taylor
Sydney Reynolds
Lily Nejman
Morgan Bigg
Diana SOUTHER
Emily Li

Hailey Dopson
Reynolds Bowers
Lindsey Diehl
Leila Taylor
Marlowe Misner
Sydney Reynolds
Diana SOUTHER
Lily Nejman
Emily Li

Brielle Mitchell

Leila Taylor
Reynolds Bowers
Lindsey Diehl
Hailey Dopson
Morgan Bigg

Ella Moulder
Sydney Reynolds
Marlowe Misner
Hannah Lally
Ruthie DelLong

Leila Taylor
Reynolds Bowers
Marlowe Misner
Hailey Dopson
Sydney Reynolds
Hannah Lally
Lindsey Diehl
Morgan Bigg

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
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GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

2/6/2015

1/31/2025
10/10/2008
3/18/2016
9/27/2014
2/8/2013
9/28/2012
3/1/2025
10/7/2006
3/25/2011
10/7/2011

2/12/2016
1/18/2014
1/17/2025
1/17/2015
12/5/2008
11/9/2012
3/1/2025
2/28/2003
11/10/2006
2/8/2019

2/19/2016
1/17/2025

2/7/2014
2/15/2008
2/28/2015
11/9/2012
1/12/2007
2/15/2025

2/8/2019
2/10/2017

10/10/2008
1/31/2025
12/13/2013
9/26/2015
2/28/2003
7/11/2015
9/28/2012
9/27/2014
4/1/2005
7/8/2017

11/14/2008
1/17/2025
2/6/2015
3/18/2016
11/9/2012
4/1/2005
2/7/12014
2/28/2003

2015 GA Winter Qualfier

2025 GA Winter Qualfier

GA 2008 GwinAq Intersquad

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
GA 2014 Pentathlon

2013 GA Winter Qualfier

GA 2012 GwinAq Intersquad

GA 25 Raffle Meet

GwinAq Intersquad 2006

2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
GA 2011 GwinAq Intersquad

2016 GA Winter Qualfier

2014 Eastern Swim Classic Champions
2025 DYNA Eastern Classic

2015 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
GA Invite

2012 RAYS IMX

GA 25 Raffle Meet

Metro Divisional 2003

14th Annual Thanksgiving Classic
2019 GA Winter Qualfier

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
2025 DYNA Eastern Classic

2014 GA Winter Qualfier

2008 SCAT Last Chance Meet

2015 Rays Invite

2012 RAYS IMX

14th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2025 Peach State Championship

2019 GA Winter Qualfier

2017 GA Winter Qualfier

GA 2008 GwinAq Intersquad

2025 GA Winter Qualfier

Woodie B. Malone 2013

GA 2015 Pentathlon

Metro Divisional 2003

2015 Gwinnett County Swim League C
GA 2012 GwinAq Intersquad

GA 2014 Pentathlon

Northern Divisional Championships 20(
2017 Gwinnett County Swim League C

2008 GA Lugman EI Amin Invite

2025 DYNA Eastern Classic

2015 GA Winter Qualfier

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2012 RAYS IMX

Northern Divisional Championships 20(
2014 GA Winter Qualfier

Metro Divisional 2003


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
9 4990Y B F Lily Nejman 8 GA GA 1/31/2025 2025 GA Winter Qualfier
10 50.04 Y B F *I Amelia CAMPBELL 8 GA GA 1/16/2004 11th Annual Short Course Coach
Female 8 & Under 100 Breast
1 1:36.06 Y BB F *1 Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 11/14/2008 2008 GA Lugman El Amin Invite
2 1:43.33 Y BB F *1 Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 1/18/2014 2014 Eastern Swim Classic Champions
3 1:4434Y BB F Reynolds Bowers 8 GA GA 1/17/2025 2025 DYNA Eastern Classic
4 1:4486 Y BB F *I Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 2/28/2015 2015 Rays Invite
5 1:4562 Y BB F *I Morgan Bigg 8 GA GA 3/7/2003 Friday Fun Meet
6 1:50.16 Y B F *I Amelia CAMPBELL 8 GA GA 1/16/2004 11th Annual Short Course Coach
7 1:5327Y B F *1 Isabella Eiseman 8 GA GA 2/9/2018 2018 GA Winter Qualfier
8 1:53.78 Y B F *I Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 11/9/2012 2012 RAYS IMX
9 1:5539Y B F *I Ella Moulder 8 GA GA 2/28/2015 2015 Rays Invite
10 1:56.58 Y B F *1 Sofie Rees 8 GA GA 2/8/2013 2013 GA Winter Qualfier
Female 8 & Under 25 Fly
1 1537 Y F Reynolds Bowers 8 GA GA 1/31/2025 2025 GA Winter Qualfier
2 15.71Y F *1 Hailey Dopson 8 GA GA 9/26/2015 GA 2015 Pentathlon
3 16.09 Y F *I Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 9/27/2014 GA 2014 Pentathlon
4 16.55 Y F *I Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 11/7/2008 GA Dual Meet
5 1713 Y F *1 Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 3/23/2012 Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
6 17.26 Y F Emery Wells 8 GA GA 7/7/2023 2023 GCSL Championship
7 1748 Y F *I Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 9/29/2013 TWS_GA Dual
8 1791Y F *I Diana SOUTHER 8 GA GA 11/10/2006 14th Annual Thanksgiving Classic
9 1793 Y F *1 Toria Coffey 8 GA GA 3/25/2011 2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
10 18.00 Y F *1 Bailee Hammett 8 GA GA 3/23/2007 2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi
Female 8 & Under 50 Fly
1 3591Y A F Reynolds Bowers 8 GA GA 1/17/2025 2025 DYNA Eastern Classic
2 36.14Y A F *I Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 2/29/2008 2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
3 3626 Y A F *1 Hailey Dopson 8 GA GA 3/5/2016 Lanier Aquatics March Invitational
4 3656 Y A F  *1 Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 2/6/2015 2015 GA Winter Qualfier
5 3733 Y BB F *I Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 2/21/2014 2014 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
6 4138Y BB F *I Bailee Hammett 8 GA GA 3/23/2007 2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi)
7 4207 Y BB F Lily Nejman 8 GA GA 3/1/2025 GA 25 Raffle Meet
8 4358 Y B F *I Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 3/23/2012 Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
9 4373Y B F *I Diana SOUTHER 8 GA GA 11/10/2006 14th Annual Thanksgiving Classic
10 4550Y B F Hannah-Claire Jowers 8 GA GA 11/7/2015 2015 Rays IMX
Female 8 & Under 100 Fly
1 1:2338Y A F *1 Hailey Dopson 8 GA GA 2/19/2016 Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
2 1:26.13 Y BB F Reynolds Bowers 8 GA GA 1/17/2025 2025 DYNA Eastern Classic
3 1:28.60 Y BB F *I Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 2/13/2015 2015 GA Age Group State Champs
4 1:2964 Y BB F  *1 Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 1/18/2014 2014 Eastern Swim Classic Champions
5 1:32.34Y BB F *1 Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 11/14/2008 2008 GA Lugman El Amin Invite
6 1:4522Y B F *I Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 2/10/2012 2012 GA Winter Qualfier
7 14757 Y B F *I Sydney Spruiell 8 GA GA 2/8/2013 2013 GA Winter Qualfier
8 1:5563 Y B F  *1 Morgan Bigg 8 GA GA 3/7/2003 Friday Fun Meet
9 2:03.54 Y F *1 Katelyn McConnell 8 GA GA 2/6/2015 2015 GA Winter Qualfier
Female 8 & Under 100 IM
1 1:23.17 Y BB F *1 Hailey Dopson 8 GA GA 3/18/2016 Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2 1:25.38' Y BB F *I Lindsey Diehl 8 GA GA 2/21/2014 2014 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
3 1:25.57 Y BB F *1 Leila Taylor 8 GA GA 11/14/2008 2008 GA Lugman El Amin Invite
4 1:26.88 Y BB F  *1 Marlowe Misner 8 GA GA 2/6/2015 2015 GA Winter Qualfier
(5] 1:27.07 Y BB F Reynolds Bowers 8 GA GA 12/13/2024 33nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter In\
6 1:32.06 Y BB F *I Sydney Reynolds 8 GA GA 9/28/2012 GA 2012 GwinAq Intersquad
7 1:3458 Y B F *I Diana SOUTHER 8 GA GA 1/12/2007 14th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
8 1:3580Y B F  *1 Morgan Bigg 8 GA GA 2/28/2003 Metro Divisional 2003


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
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Time P/FIS Name
1:36.41Y B F *I Amelia CAMPBELL
1:36.55Y B F *I Toria Coffey
Female 8 & Under 200 IM
3:00.82 Y BB F *1 Hailey Dopson
3:03.05Y BB F *1 Leila Taylor
3:06.58 Y BB F *I Marlowe Misner
3:08.25Y BB F Reynolds Bowers
3:18.78 Y BB F *I Morgan Bigg
3:2386 Y B F *1 Lindsey Diehl
3:3047Y B F *I Bailee Hammett
3:3253Y B F Lily Nejman
3:3444Y B F *1 Sofie Rees
3:3796 Y B F *I Caitlyn Diehl
2720 Y AAAA F *l Kelsey Duncan
2889 Y AAA F *l Ellen Kendall
2892 Y AAA F Emily Hardy
2918 Y AAA F * Callie MERRIMAN
29.44'Y AAA F *I Marlowe Misner
2959 Y AAA F * Lindsey Diehl
2964 Y AA F Aliana McCann
2993 Y AA F *1 Jana MANGIMELLI
3030 Y AA F *I Ciara Mitchell
3031 Y AA F *1 Toria Coffey
Female 9-10 100 Free
1:01.17 Y AAAA P * Kelsey Duncan
1:0291Y AAA F *l Ellen Kendall
1:04.18 Y AAA F *I Marlowe Misner
1:05.20 Y AA P * Callie MERRIMAN
1:05.31 Y AA F *1 Lindsey Diehl
1:06.07 Y AA F Emily Hardy
1:06.19 Y AA F * Jana MANGIMELLI
1:06.50 Y AA F *I Toria Coffey
1:0764 Y AA F  *I Amelia CAMPBELL
1:08.17 Y AA F Emery Wells
Female 9-10 200 Free
2:09.12 Y AAAA F *l Kelsey Duncan
2:19.12 Y AAA F *l Ellen Kendall
2:1942 Y AAA F *I Marlowe Misner
2:23.12 Y AAA F * Jana MANGIMELLI
2:2767 Y AA F *1 Lindsey Diehl
2:2769 Y AA F Aliana McCann
2:27.87 Y AA F Emery Wells
2:2871Y AA F *I Amelia CAMPBELL
2:30.68 Y AA F Emily Hardy
2:3214Y A F *1 Anna JAHNS
Female 9-10 500 Free
5:59.84 Y AAAA F *l Kelsey Duncan
6:09.72 Y AAA F * Ellen Kendall
6:09.77 Y AAA F *I Marlowe Misner
6:11.89 Y AAA F * Jana MANGIMELLI
6:29.41Y AA F Aliana McCann
6:32.13 Y AA F Emery Wells
6:32.13 Y AA F *I Amelia CAMPBELL

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
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10
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10
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10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
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10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

1/16/2004
3/25/2011

3/18/2016
11/14/2008
2/28/2015
12/13/2024
2/28/2003
1/18/2014
3/23/2007
1/31/2025
2/8/2013
12/11/2015

3/16/2000
2/20/2003
11/19/2021
3/16/2000
1/14/2017
2/19/2016
7/7/2023
1/18/2002
3/28/2014
1/19/2013

3/16/2000
2/7/2003
2/10/2017
3/16/2000
2/19/2016
11/19/2021
1/18/2002
2/22/2013
12/2/2005
1/17/2025

3/16/2000
2/20/2003
3/24/2017
1/18/2002
3/27/2015
3/24/2023
3/1/2025
1/13/2006
11/19/2021
3/28/2008

2/19/2000
2/20/2003
2/17/2017
1/18/2002
2/17/2023
3/28/2025
12/2/2005

11th Annual Short Course Coach
2011 Northern Divisional Championshi

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2008 GA Lugman El Amin Invite

2015 Rays Invite

33nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter In\
Metro Divisional 2003

2014 Eastern Swim Classic Champions
2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshij
2025 GA Winter Qualfier

2013 GA Winter Qualfier

24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

Region Il Age Group Champs

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
Woodie B. Malone Invitational

Region 11l Age Group Champs

Eastern Classic 2017

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chal
2023 GCSL Championship

Eastern Classic 2002

Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2013 Eastern Swim Classic Champions

Region Il Age Group Champs

Rays CMD Invite

2017 GA Winter Qualfier

Region 11l Age Group Champs

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chal
Woodie B. Malone Invitational

Eastern Classic 2002

2013 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Woodie B Malone Invitational

2025 DYNA Eastern Classic

Region 11l Age Group Champs

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Eastern Classic 2002

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
GA 25 Raffle Meet

13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
Woodie B. Malone Invitational

2008 Northern Divisional Championshij

Over Distance Meet

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2017 All-American GA 14 & U SC Char
Eastern Classic 2002

2023 GA Age Group State Championst
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Woodie B Malone Invitational
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

8
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Time

6:33.12 Y
6:43.92 Y
6:48.49 Y

AA
A
A

Female 9-10 50 Back

3132 Y
33.32Y
33.51Y
34.07 Y
34.60 Y
34.89 Y
3525 Y
35.44 Y
35.66 Y
35.66 Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Female 9-10 100 Back
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9
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1:.07.69 Y
1:13.08 Y
1:14.28 Y
1:1581 Y
1:15.83 Y
1:15.86 Y
1:17.51 Y
1:17.72° Y
1:18.11°Y
1:18.74 Y

AAAA
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AA
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Female 9-10 50 Breast

1
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9
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38.14 Y
38.85 Y
38.97 Y
3917 Y
39.52 Y
39.72° Y
40.10 Y
40.16 Y
40.74 Y
41.09 Y

>E2EE222E2

m T M

b e e e e e e M A 1 | M M M U M M T T T

b T e e e e A e M M 0}

Female 9-10 100 Breast
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1:2261 Y
1:23.92 Y
1:2417 Y
1:27.02 Y
1:27.74 Y
1:28.46 Y
1:28.71 Y
1:2041 Y
1:29.68 Y
1:29.77 Y
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Female 9-10 50 Fly
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30.85 Y
31.81Y
3219°Y
32.60 Y
3265 Y
32.82'Y
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Name

Lindsey Diehl
Anna JAHNS
Kendall Granbery

Kelsey Duncan
Marlowe Misner
Jana MANGIMELLI
Lindsey Diehl
Emily Hardy
Aliana McCann
Callie MERRIMAN
Grace Fleming
Lauren Diehl

Ellen Kendall

Kelsey Duncan
Marlowe Misner
Jana MANGIMELLI
Lindsey Diehl

Ellen Kendall
Aliana McCann
Callie MERRIMAN
Hailey Dopson

Hannah-Claire Jowers

Caitlyn Diehl

Callie MERRIMAN
Marlowe Misner
Aliana McCann
Caitlin MARTIN
Jana MANGIMELLI
Kailee SPRINGER
Lindsey Diehl
Caitlyn Diehl

Leila Taylor

Sara Curry

Jana MANGIMELLI
Callie MERRIMAN
Marlowe Misner
Aliana McCann
Lindsey Diehl
Kailee SPRINGER
Ellen Kendall

Toria Coffey

Sara Curry

Caitlyn Diehl

Marlowe Misner
Kelsey Duncan
Ellen Kendall
Hailey Dopson
Toria Coffey
Lauren Diehl

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

2/19/2016
3/28/2008
12/16/2022

2/10/2000
2/10/2017
1/18/2002
1/16/2016
12/10/2021
9/30/2023
3/16/2000
9/30/2017
9/29/2013
2/7/2003

3/16/2000
1/14/2017
12/14/2001
1/16/2016
2/20/2003
1/13/2023
3/10/2000
10/14/2017
10/14/2017
11/17/2017

3/16/2000
2/17/2017
9/30/2023
11/3/2001
1/12/2002
12/6/2002
3/5/2016
12/15/2017
3/27/2009
12/14/2001

1/18/2002
3/16/2000
1/14/2017
3/24/2023
1/16/2016
12/6/2002
2/7/2003
2/8/2013
1/12/2002
11/17/2017

2/17/2017
3/16/2000
2/20/2003
11/17/2017
1/19/2013
9/29/2013

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chal
2008 Northern Divisional Championshiy
31st Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Invi

Ga Short Course

2017 GA Winter Qualfier

Eastern Classic 2002

2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
30th Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv
GA 2023 Pentathlon

Region 11l Age Group Champs

GA 2017 Pentathlon

TWS_GA Dual

Rays CMD Invite

Region Il Age Group Champs

Eastern Classic 2017

Woodie B Malone 2001

2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2023 DYNA Eastern Classic

Metro Divisional

2017 GA Fall Racing Series #2

2017 GA Fall Racing Series #2
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2017

Region Il Age Group Champs

2017 All-American GA 14 & U SC Char
GA 2023 Pentathlon

12U National Dual Meet

8th Annual Warren Stephens Invite
23rd Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatio
Lanier Aquatics March Invitational

26th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2009 Northern Divisional Championshij
Woodie B Malone 2001

Eastern Classic 2002

Region 11l Age Group Champs

Eastern Classic 2017

2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
23rd Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatio
Rays CMD Invite

2013 GA Winter Qualfier

8th Annual Warren Stephens Invite
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2017

2017 All-American GA 14 & U SC Char
Region Il Age Group Champs

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2017

2013 Eastern Swim Classic Champions
TWS_GA Dual



Licensed To: Gwinnett Aquatics
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

7
8
9
10

Time

3287 Y
3290 Y
33.36 Y
3347 Y

AAA
AAA
AA
AA

Female 9-10 100 Fly

1

0N g~ WN

9
10

1:08.88 Y
1:11.18 Y
11231 Y
1:1245 Y
1:1429 Y
1:15.85 Y
1:15.88 Y
1:18.01 Y
1:19.05 Y
1:2011' Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA

Female 9-10 100 IM

1

O ~NOoO O WN

9
10

1:10.01 Y
1:11.73 Y
1:12.85 Y
1:13.00 Y
1:14.89 Y
1:15.22 Y
1:15.30 Y
1:17.53 Y
1:1767 Y
1:18.04 Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

Female 9-10 200 IM

1

O N O~ WODN

9
10

23111 Y
2:34.36 Y
2:34.88 Y
2:38.11 Y
24340 Y
24373 Y
2:47.01Y
24962 Y
2:49.86 Y
2:50.93 Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA

A

A

A

Female 11-12 50 Free

1
2
3
4
5+
5+
7
8
9

10

2545Y
25.85Y
2611Y
26.25'Y
26.31Y
26.31Y
26.67 Y
26.73 Y
26.82 Y
27.09 Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

Female 11-12 100 Free

1

a B~ wWwN

55.09 Y
56.86 Y
57.56 Y
57.83 Y
57.89 Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

M m T

M M MM m M T M T M m L e @ A R R B | b e e e e I e A 1 |

W M T ™M T ™TMTVT™T TV

m M T m M

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

%]

*|

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

Name

Bailee Hammett
Lindsey Diehl
Emery Wells

Cj Gast

Marlowe Misner
Ellen Kendall
Lindsey Diehl
Kelsey Duncan
Jana MANGIMELLI
Bailee Hammett
Toria Coffey

Hailey Dopson
Caitlin MARTIN
Callie MERRIMAN

Marlowe Misner
Kelsey Duncan
Ellen Kendall

Jana MANGIMELLI
Callie MERRIMAN
Aliana McCann
Lindsey Diehl
Caitlyn Diehl

Ava Gawronski
Amelia CAMPBELL

Kelsey Duncan
Marlowe Misner
Jana MANGIMELLI
Ellen Kendall
Lindsey Diehl
Aliana McCann
Amelia CAMPBELL
Caitlyn Diehl

Jill MORSBERGER
Callie MERRIMAN

Kelsey Duncan
Marlowe Misner
Kate Breiding
Callie MERRIMAN
Emily Hardy

Ellen Kendall
Aliana McCann
Samantha Lewis
Jasmine Coe
Morgan Duncan

Kelsey Duncan
Ellen Kendall
Emily Hardy

Kate Breiding
Callie MERRIMAN

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1"
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1"
12
12
12
12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

3/27/2009
2/12/2016
1/31/2025
9/30/2023

2/17/2017
2/20/2003
1/16/2016
3/16/2000
1/18/2002
2/27/2009
2/22/2013
3/24/2017
11/3/2001
3/10/2000

2/10/2017
3/16/2000
2/20/2003
1/18/2002
3/16/2000
7/7/2023
2/19/2016
12/15/2017
11/8/2013
1/13/2006

3/16/2000
2/17/2017
1/18/2002
1/17/2003
2/19/2016
3/24/2023
1/13/2006
12/15/2017
3/8/2002
2/10/2000

2/22/2001
3/14/2019
2/17/2023
2/21/2002
2/17/2023
2/18/2005
3/28/2025
2/19/2016
2/21/2025
3/23/2007

2/22/2001
12/3/2004
11/17/2023
10/28/2023
3/14/2002

2009 Northern Divisional Championshij
2016 GA Winter Qualfier

2025 GA Winter Qualfier

GA 2023 Pentathlon

2017 All-American GA 14 & U SC Char
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
Region 11l Age Group Champs

Eastern Classic 2002

2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2013 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
12U National Dual Meet

Metro Divisional

2017 GA Winter Qualfier

Region 11l Age Group Champs

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
Eastern Classic 2002

Region Il Age Group Champs

2023 GCSL Championship

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
26th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2013 Rays IMX Invite

13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv

Region 11l Age Group Champs

2017 All-American GA 14 & U SC Char
Eastern Classic 2002

Eastern Classic 2003

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
26th Annual Lanier Aquatics

Metro Divisional 2002

Ga Short Course

Ga. 14 & Under Short Course Ch

2019 ESSZ Age Group Championships
2023 GA Age Group State Championst
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2023 GA Age Group State Championst
2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chal
AG State

2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi

Ga. 14 & Under Short Course Ch
15th Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv
2023 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatio
GA 23 Fall Series #3 - The Spooktacule
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

o N O

9
10

Time

58.40 Y LAAA
58.46 Y AAA
58.96 Y AA
5911 Y AA
59.16 Y AA

Female 11-12 200 Free

1

0o ~NOoO g WN

9
10

1:59.41Y
2:03.79 Y
2:05.34 Y
2:05.76 Y
2:06.58 Y
2:07.95 Y
2:08.20 Y
2:08.34 Y
2:08.41Y
2:09.01 Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Female 11-12 500 Free

1

0N O~ ODN

9
10

5:18.46 Y AAAA
5:26.58 Y AAAA
5:33.04 Y AAA
5:34.45 Y AAA
5:35.99 Y AAA
5:37.42 Y AAA
5:41.06 Y AAA
5:42.31 Y AAA
54470 Y AA
54720 Y AA

m m T mm

M M T M m ™ M ™M U

B T e T e e e M R |

Female 11-12 1000 Free

1

O NOoO M ODN

9
10

11:12.35 Y AAAA
11:23.07 Y AAA
11:28.82 Y AAA
11:32.36 Y AAA
11:33.18 Y AAA
11:44.42 Y AAA
11:48.38 Y AAA
11:59.10 Y AA
12:09.69 Y AA
12:13.30 Y AA

B T e e A e M B 1 |

Female 11-12 1650 Free

1

o g~ WN

7

19:26.19 Y AAA
19:52.48 Y AA
20:3856 Y A
22:0945Y BB
22:24.78 Y BB
23:08.36 Y BB
23:2232Y B

Female 11-12 50 Back

1

NoO g WDN

28.60 Y AAAA
2933 Y AAA
29.57 Y AAA
30.26 Y AAA
30.41Y AAA
30.83 Y AA
31.07 Y AA

M T M M M T m

W U MM T T m

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

*

*|

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

%]

*

*

*

Name

Marlowe Misner
Cj Gast
Samantha Lewis
Ava Gawronski
Aliana McCann

Kelsey Duncan
Ellen Kendall
Callie MERRIMAN
Aliana McCann

Cj Gast

Anna JAHNS
Kate Breiding
Lauren Diehl
Emily Hardy
Sarah Jahns

Kelsey Duncan
Ellen Kendall
Sarah Jahns
Callie MERRIMAN
Anna JAHNS
Aliana McCann
Marlowe Misner
Emily Hardy

Cj Gast

Erin Hyde

Ellen Kendall
Anna JAHNS
Kelsey Duncan
Marlowe Misner
Callie MERRIMAN
Sarah Jahns
Aliana McCann
Cate Rovie
Lindsey Diehl

Cj Gast

Ellen Kendall

Sarah Jahns

Ava Gawronski
Madeleyne Vaca
Anna JAHNS
Elliane MacConvery
Melissa Kuester

Marlowe Misner
Kate Breiding
Kelsey Duncan
Lauren King
Emily Hardy
Lauren Diehl
Jasmine Coe

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
12
12
12
12

1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
1"
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
1
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

2/15/2019
3/28/2025
3/18/2016
12/11/2015
3/28/2025

3/15/2001
2/18/2005
3/14/2002
3/28/2025
3/28/2025
3/26/2010
10/13/2023
12/11/2015
3/24/2023
3/22/2013

3/15/2001
2/18/2005
3/22/2013
3/14/2002
3/26/2010
1/31/2025
2/15/2019
10/13/2023
3/28/2025
3/13/1997

2/18/2005
2/26/2010
2/22/2001
2/15/2019
2/21/2002
2/22/2013
11/2/2024
2/21/2020
2/16/2018
1/31/2025

11/12/2004
3/22/2013
11/20/2015
12/14/2007
12/5/2008
12/5/2008
12/14/2007

2/15/2019
10/28/2023
10/13/2001

5/1/1996

9/30/2023

3/27/2015

2/21/2025

2019 Short Course Age Group Champit
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh

2001 Age Group Sectionals

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
FAIl #2

24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(

2001 Age Group Sectionals

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age

2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
2025 GA Winter Qualfier

2019 Short Course Age Group Champit
FAIl #2

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
AGE GROUP REGIONS 97

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2010 Georgia 14&U Short Course Chai
Ga. 14 & Under Short Course Ch

2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2013 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
GA 2024 Fall Series #3 - The Spooktac
2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
2025 GA Winter Qualfier

12th Annual Thanksgiving Class
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015

28th Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
GA Invite

GA Invite

28th Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatiol

2019 Short Course Age Group Champit
GA 23 Fall Series #3 - The Spooktacule
Pentathlon 2001

BEST TIMES THRU 5/96

GA 2023 Pentathlon

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
AG State


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time P/FIS
8 31.09 Y AA F
9 3116 Y AA F
10 3119 Y AA F
Female 11-12 100 Back
1 1:0345Y AAA F
2 1:03.50 Y AAA F *
3 1:0445Y AAA P *#|
4 1:0450 Y AAA F *#
5 1:05.77 Y LAAA  F *|
6 1:06.45 Y AA P
7 1:06.61 Y AA F
8 1:06.62 Y AA F
9 1:06.98 Y AA F o=l
10 1:07.06 Y AA F
Female 11-12 200 Back
1 211823 Y AAA  F *
2 212159 Y AA F o=l
3 2:2315Y AA F o*l
4 2:2323 Y AA F o*l
5 2:2396 Y AA F
6 2:2541Y AA F ol
7 2:2667 Y AA F
8 2:2737 Y AA F o=l
9 2:2741Y AA F o*l
10 2:2755Y A F *l
Female 11-12 50 Breast
1 3326 Y AAA F
2 3416 Y AAA F #
3 3461Y AA F
4 3479 Y AA P
5 3489 Y AA F ol
6 3493 Y AA P #
7 3511Y AA P *
8 3539 Y AA F o*l
9 3544 Y AA F
10 3545 Y AA F
Female 11-12 100 Breast
1 1:1223 Y AAA  F |
2 1:1413Y AAA F
3 1:1423Y AAA F
4 1:16.07 Y AA F
5 111649 Y AA Fo#
6 1:16.96 Y AA F
7 1:17.74 Y AA F *l
8 1:17.93 Y AA F
9 1:18.33 Y AA P *
10 1:1868 Y A F ol
Female 11-12 200 Breast
1 2:3882Y AAA  F ¥
2 2:4070 Y AAA F
3 2:4762 Y AA F o=l
4 2:4967 Y A F
5 2:4969Y A F o*l
6 2:5002Y A F

Name

Caroline Dayton
Melissa Vanderwood
Cate Joyce

Kate Breiding
Kelsey Duncan
Marlowe Misner
Lauren Diehl
Sofie Rees
Cate Joyce
Lindsey Diehl
Lauren King
Anna Tait
Aliana McCann

Kelsey Duncan
Lindsey Diehl
Marlowe Misner
Megan Yang
Aliana McCann
Morgan Duncan
Lauren Diehl

Ellen Kendall

Anna Tait

Jil MORSBERGER

Aliana McCann
Jennifer Champa
Ashley Daly
Caitlin MARTIN
Kailee SPRINGER
Callie MERRIMAN

Elsie Wethington-Mercer

Julianne Kurke
Emily Krall
Megan Yang

Jennifer Champa
Aliana McCann

Hannah-Claire Jowers

Jenica Johnson
Callie MERRIMAN
Caitlin MARTIN
Ashley Daly

Anna Tait

Anna JAHNS

Elsie Wethington-Mercer

Callie MERRIMAN
Aliana McCann
Ava Gawronski

Hannah-Claire Jowers

Marlowe Misner
Megan Yang

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
12
12

12
1"
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

1"
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
1
12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

9/2/2000
5/1/1996
1/13/2023

10/13/2023
2/22/2001
3/14/2019

12/11/2015
2/17/2017
1/13/2023
3/24/2017

5/1/1996
2/16/2007
10/19/2024

2/22/2001
2/16/2018
2/15/2019
2/27/2009
11/22/2024
2/2/2007
11/20/2015
2/4/2005
2/16/2007
2/13/2004

3/28/2025
5/1/1996
3/13/1997
3/20/2003
12/3/2004
3/14/2002
11/17/2023
3/23/2007
7/7/2023
2/13/2009

5/1/1996
11/22/2024
11/15/2019

2/13/1997
2/21/2002
11/1/2003
3/13/1997
1/12/2007
3/26/2010
10/28/2023

2/21/2002
11/22/2024
11/7/2015
2/15/2019
2/16/2018
2/13/2009

Best Times
BEST TIMES THRU 5/96
2023 DYNA Eastern Classic

FAIl #2

Ga. 14 & Under Short Course Ch

2019 ESSZ Age Group Championships
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2017 All-American GA 14 & U SC Char
2023 DYNA Eastern Classic

2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
BEST TIMES THRU 5/96

2007 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
FAIl #2

Ga. 14 & Under Short Course Ch

2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
2019 Short Course Age Group Champit
2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2024 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
Lanier Aquatics February Invitational
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015
Lanier Aquatics February Invitational
2007 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
BEST TIMES THRU 5/96

AGE GROUP REGIONS 97

2003 Sectional AG Champs

15th Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age

2023 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshij
2023 GCSL Championship

Lanier Aquatics February Invitational

BEST TIMES THRU 5/96

2024 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
2019 Dynamo Woodie B. Malone

GA STATE CHAMPIONS

2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
National Age Group Dual Meet 2003
AGE GROUP REGIONS 97

14th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
GA 23 Fall Series #3 - The Spooktacule

2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2024 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
2015 Rays IMX

2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
2018 Short Course Age Group Champit
Lanier Aquatics February Invitational


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

7
8
9
10

Time

2:5091 Y
2:5137 Y
25177 Y
2:52.07 Y

A
A
A

A

Female 11-12 50 Fly

1

O N g~ WON

9
10

27.20 Y
2793 Y
28.36 Y
28.63 Y
29.00 Y
29.07 Y
2025 Y
2932'Y
2943 Y
2944 'Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Female 11-12 100 Fly

1

0N G~ WON

9
10

1:02.44 Y
1:02.68 Y
1:03.06 Y
1:04.44 Y
1:04.47 Y
1:.05.79 Y
1:06.06 Y
1:06.52 Y
1:06.80 Y
1:.07.21 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AA
AA
AA
AA

Female 11-12 200 Fly

1

O N O~ WODN

9
10

2:24.09 Y
2:2452 Y
2:27.05 Y
2:30.06 Y
2:3319 Y
2:34.22 Y
2:34.43 Y
2:34.60 Y
2:36.63 Y
2:39.00 Y

AAA
AA
AA
AA

@ >>>>>r >

B

Female 11-12 100 IM

1

O NOoO g~ WON

9
10

1:05.21 Y
1:05.24 Y
1:05.65 Y
1:06.38 Y
1:06.51 Y
1:06.61 Y
1:06.99 Y
1:07.00 Y
1:.07.24 Y
1:.07.77 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

AA

AA

Female 11-12 200 IM

1

a B~ wWwN

2:19.52 Y
2:20.56 Y
2:21.94 Y
2:22.76 Y
2:23.59 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Individual Top Times

P/FIS Name AgelYr
F *1 Abby Culbertson 12
F  *1 Morgan Duncan 12
F *I Lauren Hawkins 12
F *1 Elsie Wethington-Mercer 12
P *I Marlowe Misner 12
F *I Lauren Diehl 12
F Cj Gast 12
F *I Kelsey Duncan 1
F * Juliana Carey 12
F *I Samantha Lewis 12
F Kate Breiding 12
P *I Nia Fraser 12
P *I Sophia Papania 12
F *I Hanna Burke 12
F *I Marlowe Misner 12
F *I Lauren Diehl 12
F Cj Gast 12
F *I Kelsey Duncan 12
P *I Ellen Kendall 12
F *1 Juliana Carey 12
P *I Samantha Lewis 12
F *1 Sophia Papania 12
F *I Alexandria Warner 12
F *1 Lindsey Diehl 12
F *I Kelsey Duncan 1
F *I Lauren Diehl 12
F *I Ellen Kendall 1
F  *1 Lindsey Diehl 12
F *I Bailee Hammett 12
F *I Juliana Carey 12
F *I Samantha Lewis 12
F *1 Reagan Miller 12
P Caitlin MARTIN 12
F  *1 Audrey Tendean 12
F *I Marlowe Misner 12
F Aliana McCann 12
F *1 Kelsey Duncan 11
F Emily Hardy 12
F Cj Gast 12
P * Callie MERRIMAN 12
F *I Samantha Lewis 12
F *I Lauren Diehl 12
P Kate Breiding 12
F *I Megan Yang 12
F Aliana McCann 12
F *I Kelsey Duncan 12
F *I Lauren Diehl 12
P * Callie MERRIMAN 12
F *I Samantha Lewis 12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

2/24/2012
2/2/2007
2/20/2003
12/15/2023

2/15/2019
3/27/2015
3/28/2025
1/12/2001
12/13/2013
3/18/2016
9/30/2023
3/23/2018
12/4/2020
7/8/2017

2/15/2019
3/27/2015
3/28/2025
11/3/2001
2/18/2005
12/13/2013
2/19/2016
12/4/2020
11/2/2002
1/13/2018

2/22/2001
11/20/2015
3/11/2004
2/16/2018
2/25/2011
11/8/2013
2/19/2016
2/21/2020
2/28/2003
2/19/2010

2/15/2019
3/28/2025
3/15/2001
11/17/2023
3/28/2025
3/14/2002
3/18/2016
3/27/2015
3/24/2023
1/16/2009

3/28/2025
11/3/2001
12/11/2015
3/14/2002
3/18/2016

2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
Lanier Aquatics February Invitational

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
32nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter In\

2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Eastern Classic 2001

Woodie B. Malone 2013

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
GA 2023 Pentathlon

2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh
GA 20 14U Winter Champs

2017 Gwinnett County Swim League C

2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
12U National Dual Meet

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Woodie B. Malone 2013

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
GA 20 14U Winter Champs

Age Group National Dual Meet:

2018 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct

Ga. 14 & Under Short Course Ch
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015

2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group C
2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2013 Rays IMX Invite

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
Metro Divisional 2003

Lanier Aquatics February Invitational

2019 Short Course Age Group Champit
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2001 Age Group Sectionals

2023 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
16th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
12U National Dual Meet

24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2002 Southern Zone Easten Age
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS Name

o N O

9
10

Time

2:24.48 Y
2:2460 Y
2:2464 Y
2:25.36 Y
2:2540 Y

AAA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Female 11-12 400 IM

1

0N A WN

9
10

4:56.66 Y
5:00.07 Y
5:03.01 Y
5:04.47 Y
5:06.28 Y
5:08.00 Y
5:08.17 Y
5:08.74 Y
511.12Y
5:1156.79 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Female 13-14 50 Free

1

0N O~ ODN

9
10

2450 Y
2453 Y
2464 Y
2493 Y
25.02' Y
25.09 Y AAA
2532 Y AAA
25.42 Y LAAA
2545 Y AAA
25.53 Y AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Female 13-14 100 Free

1

0N M ODN

9
10

53.71 Y AAA
53.82 Y LAAA
5423 Y AAA
5429 Y AAA
5440 Y AAA
5478 Y AAA
54.80 Y AAA
556.02 Y AAA
556.03 Y AAA
556.23 Y AAA

Female 13-14 200 Free

1

O N O~ WON

9
10

1:5491Y
1:55.66 Y
1:58.03 Y
1:58.61 Y
1:58.73 Y
1:568.79 Y
1:50.83 Y
2:00.47 Y AAA
2:00.51 Y AAA
2:00.59 Y LAAA

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Female 13-14 500 Free

1

2
3
4

4:59.00 Y
5:07.65 Y AAAA
5:07.75 Y AAAA
511221 Y AAA

AAAA

M m M T m

M M M M M M o M T b T T e e e e M 0 B |

L T R @ A s U @ B R 0 B |

M M M M M M o MU

m TV T ™

*

*

*

*

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

%]

*

%]

*

*

*

%]

*

%]

%]

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

Cj Gast
Emily Hardy
Ellen Kendall
Anna Tait
Kate Breiding

Kelsey Duncan
Ellen Kendall
Callie MERRIMAN
Lauren Diehl
Anna JAHNS
Samantha Lewis
Marlowe Misner
Kate Breiding
Lindsey Diehl
Juliana Carey

Emily Hardy

Caroline Dayton
Whitney Leatherwood
Ellen Kendall

Callie MERRIMAN
Kate Breiding
Morgan Duncan

Hannah-Claire Jowers

Lauren King
Maggie Nguyen

Ashley Daly
Caroline Dayton
Emily Hardy
Ellen Kendall

Hannah-Claire Jowers

Anna JAHNS
Lindsey Diehl
Kate Breiding
Lauren King

Sarah Jahns

Anna JAHNS

Ellen Kendall
Caroline Dayton
Meredith Banks
Hanna Burke
Emily Hardy

Erin Hyde
Catherine HANLEY
Cate Rovie

Sarah Jahns

Anna JAHNS
Meredith Banks
Ellen Kendall
Emma Beth Morris

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
12
12
12
12

1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
13
14
14

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

3/28/2025
11/17/2023
1/14/2005
2/16/2007
10/13/2023

3/15/2001
2/18/2005
3/14/2002
11/20/2015
2/26/2010
2/19/2016
2/15/2019
10/28/2023
2/16/2018
11/8/2013

2/21/2025
3/20/2003

1/1/1995

3/8/2007
3/11/2004
2/21/2025
2/27/2009
3/26/2021
3/20/1998
12/8/2017

2/4/1999
2/20/2003
3/28/2025

3/8/2007
1/19/2022
3/23/2012

2/6/2020
2/16/2024
3/20/1998
3/27/2015

2/10/2012

3/8/2007
2/20/2003
3/20/2003
3/29/2019
3/28/2025
3/11/1999
1/13/2006
3/25/2022
2/13/2015

2/10/2012
2/21/2002
3/8/2007
2/6/2020

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2023 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
12th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2007 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
FAIl #2

2001 Age Group Sectionals

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015

2010 Georgia 14&U Short Course Chai
Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
GA 23 Fall Series #3 - The Spooktacule
2018 Short Course Age Group Champit
2013 Rays IMX Invite

AG State

2003 Sectional AG Champs

Top Ten 1995

Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group (
AG State

2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

GA. S/C STATE CHAMP

Georgia Senior Short Course State Ch:

GA. S/C CHAMPIONSHIP

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
2022 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
2024 GA Age Group State Championst
GA. S/C STATE CHAMP

Northeast Divisional Championships 2C

The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving
Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2003 Sectional AG Champs

2019 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
1999 Age Group Region

13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2015 GA Age Group State Champs

The 2012 5A State Swimming & Diving
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS Name

0 N o ;g

9
10

Time

5:1156.26 Y
5:156.45 Y
5:15.86 Y
5:18.46 Y
5:18.89 Y
5:21.36 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

M M T M m T

Female 13-14 1000 Free

1

0NN

9
10

10:08.70 Y
10:22.14 Y
10:51.35 Y
10:51.67 Y
10:54.10 Y
10:56.45 Y
10:59.40 Y
11:03.54 Y
11:04.64 Y
11:16.81 Y

AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

b e e e e M R |

Female 13-14 1650 Free
17:09.51 Y AAAA F
17:1856 Y AAAA F

1

O N O~ ODN

9
10

18:18.66 Y
18:28.95 Y
18:30.62 Y
18:36.44 Y
18:38.91 Y
18:43.75 Y
18:46.14 Y
19:01.19 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA
AA

M T M m M T M T

Female 13-14 100 Back

1

0N g~ WN

9
10

59.01 Y

59.05 Y

59.21 Y
1:00.25 Y
1:00.86 Y
1:01.05 Y
1:01.07 Y
1:0117 Y
1:01.52 Y
1:01.78 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

M M T M T T ™™ TV

Female 13-14 200 Back

1

O N g WON

g*
o*

2:06.09 Y
2:08.71 Y
2:0891Y
2:10.59 Y
21130 Y
21138 Y
2:12.89 Y
2:13.78 Y
21441Y
2:1441Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

W U U M T T ™MT™TT

Female 13-14 100 Breast
1:0449 Y AAAA F
1:04.61 Y AAAA F

1
2
3

1:08.29 Y

AAA

P

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

%]

*|

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

%*|

*

*

*

%]

*|

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

|

*

Ashley Daly

Sarah Jahns

Emily Hardy

Kris CLEMMONS
Catherine HANLEY
Caroline Dayton

Anna JAHNS
Meredith Banks
Sarah Jahns

Ellen Kendall

Kris CLEMMONS
Catherine HANLEY
Cate Rovie

Emily Hardy

Erin Hyde

Callie MERRIMAN

Anna JAHNS
Meredith Banks
Ashley Norton
Catherine HANLEY
Sarah Jahns

Ellen Kendall

Cate Rovie

Emily Hardy

Kris CLEMMONS
Hayley Shepard

Megan Yang

Kate Breiding
Ashley Daly

Lindsey Diehl
Lauren King

Juliana Carey
Morgan Duncan
Marlowe Misner
Melissa Vanderwood
Cate Joyce

Ashley Daly
Megan Yang
Anna JAHNS
Lauren King
Lindsey Diehl
Kate Breiding
Lauren Diehl
Morgan Duncan
Cate Joyce
Sarah Jahns

Whitney Leatherwood
Ashley Daly

Hannah-Claire Jowers

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13

14
14
14
14
13
13
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
14
14

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

12/11/1998
3/27/2015
3/28/2025
2/17/2006
1/13/2006
1/17/2003

2/24/2012
2/21/2002
2/13/2015
2/17/2006
11/11/2005
1/13/2006
2/25/2022
12/6/2024
3/11/1999
2/20/2003

12/9/2011
3/20/2003
12/14/2001
12/2/2005
3/28/2014
12/2/2005
3/25/2022
3/28/2025
12/2/2005
3/28/2014

3/25/2011
12/6/2024

2/4/1999

2/6/2020
3/20/1998
1/16/2016
1/29/2009
3/29/2019
2/13/1998
1/17/2025

2/4/1999
3/25/2011
2/24/2012
3/20/1998
2/21/2020
3/28/2025

12/16/2016
2/27/2009
12/6/2024
3/27/2015

1/1/1996
2/4/1999
1/19/2022

Woodie B Malone 1998

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2006 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
Eastern Classic 2003

2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2015 GA Age Group State Champs
2006 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
CAD Thanksgiving Invite

13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2022 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2024 Georgia SCSenior State Champic
1999 Age Group Region

14 & Under State Short Course Champ

Georgia Short Course Senior Champioil
2003 Sectional AG Champs

Woodie B Malone 2001

Woodie B Malone Invitational
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
Woodie B Malone Invitational

2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Woodie B Malone Invitational
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(

2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
2024 Georgia SCSenior State Champic
GA. S/C CHAMPIONSHIP

2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
GA. S/C STATE CHAMP

2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
HS County, Metro 2009

2019 Northeast Divisional Championsh
14 & UNDER ALL-STAR

2025 DYNA Eastern Classic

GA. S/C CHAMPIONSHIP

2011 Northern Divisional Championshi
2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
GA. S/C STATE CHAMP

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshi
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2024 Georgia SCSenior State Champic
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(

Top Ten 1996
GA. S/C CHAMPIONSHIP
2022 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time P/FIS
4 1:08.65 Y AAA F *
5 1:09.67 Y AAA F *
6 1:10.66 Y AA F
7 1:11.13 Y AA F
8 111115 Y AA F o™
9 1:11.18 Y AA F
10 1:111.32 Y AA F o™
Female 13-14 200 Breast
1 21782 Y AAAA F *
2 22060 Y AAAA F I
3 2:2835Y AAA F *
4 2:3165Y AA P *
5 2:31.89 Y AA P ™
6 2:32.22 Y AA F o™
7 2:3343 Y AA F o™
8 2:34.26 Y AA F o™
9 2:3479 Y AA P ™
10 2:35.09 Y AA P *
Female 13-14 100 Fly
1 59.75Y AAA P *
2 1:00.58 Y AA P *
3 1:00.59 Y AA F
4 1:00.81 Y AA P ™
5 1:00.89 Y AA F o™
6 1:01.15 Y AA P ™
7 1:01.62 Y AA F
8 1:01.70 Y AA F o™
9 1:01.80 Y AA P *
10 1:02.51 Y AA P ™
Female 13-14 200 Fly
1 2:12.82Y AAA P
2 21356 Y AAA  F *
3 21550 Y AA F o™
4 21563 Y AA F o™
5 2:16.05 Y AA F
6 21641 Y AA P ™
7 21772 Y AA F o™
8 21773 Y AA P ™
9 2:1810 Y AA F o™
10 2:119.32 Y AA P ™
Female 13-14 100 IM
1 1:01.81 Y F
2 1:02.11 Y F o™
3 1:02.59 Y F o™
4 1:02.79 Y F o™
5 1:03.18 Y P ™
6 1:03.70 Y F
7 1:04.60 Y P ™
8 1:04.84 Y P
9 1:05.24 Y F o™
10 1:05.34 Y F o™
Female 13-14 200 IM
1 2:04.62 Y AAAA F *
2 21216 Y AAA P *

Name

Meredith Banks
Lindsey Diehl
Emily Hardy
Sarah Heppe
Kailee SPRINGER
Caitlin MARTIN
Juliana Carey

Ashley Daly

Whitney Leatherwood
Meredith Banks
Kailee SPRINGER
Lindsey Diehl
Jennifer Champa
Julianne Kurke
Jenica Johnson
Juliana Carey

Lauren Pararo

Juliana Carey

Lauren Diehl
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Sofie Rees

Meghan Martinez
Ashley Daly

Caitlin MARTIN
Megan Yang

Ellen Kendall
Caroline Dayton

Anna JAHNS
Meghan Martinez
Megan Yang
Ashley Daly
Caitlin MARTIN
Juliana Carey
Reagan Miller
Ellen Kendall
Lauren Diehl
Meredith Banks

Hannah-Claire Jowers
Lindsey Diehl

Lauren Diehl

Hanna Burke

Juliana Carey

Kate Breiding

Sofie Rees

Emily Hardy

Caitlyn Diehl

Ella Moulder

Ashley Daly
Meredith Banks

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

14
14
13
13
14
14
14

14
13
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA

3/20/2003
2/21/2020
11/22/2024
3/25/2022
10/7/2006
4/1/2005
3/27/2015

3/4/1999

1/1/1995
3/20/2003
3/24/2006
12/6/2019
3/20/1998
2/29/2008
3/19/1999
2/13/2015
3/23/2007

1/16/2016
12/8/2017
11/19/2021
2/15/2019
2/21/2002
1/15/1999
10/23/2005
3/25/2011
3/16/2006
2/20/2003

2/24/2012
2/21/2002
3/25/2011

1/8/1999
11/4/2005
1/16/2016
2/25/2022
2/17/2006
12/8/2017
2/21/2002

11/19/2021
2/21/2020
7/8/2017
7/13/2019
12/4/2015
11/22/2024
12/7/2018
1/17/2025
3/26/2021
3/26/2021

3/4/1999
3/20/2003

2003 Sectional AG Champs

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2024 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
GwinAq Intersquad 2006

Northern Divisional Championships 20(
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(

Region Il Champs 1999

Top Ten 1995

2003 Sectional AG Champs

2006 North Divisional Meet

2019 Georgia Short Course Senior Stai
GA. S/C STATE CHAMP

2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
METRO DIVISIONAL 1999

2015 GA Age Group State Champs
2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshij

2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
Georgia Senior Short Course State Ch:
Woodie B. Malone Invitational

2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
Eastern Classic 1999

TWS, GA, SUMM TRi Meet

2011 Northern Divisional Championshi
2006 NC Southern Zone Eastern Sect
14 & Under State Short Course Champ

2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
Senior Circuit

ABSC vs GA 2005

2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
2022 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2006 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Georgia Senior Short Course State Chz
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ

Woodie B. Malone Invitational

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2017 Gwinnett County Swim League C
2019 Gwinnett County Swim League C
Georgia Senior Short Course State Ch:
2024 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
Georgia Senior Short Course State Chz
2025 DYNA Eastern Classic

2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

Region Il Champs 1999
2003 Sectional AG Champs


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Time P/FIS
3 2:1223Y AAA  F *
4 21367 Y AAA  F *
5 21387 Y AAA P *
6 214.11Y AAA P
7 2:1421Y AAA P ¥
8 211424 Y AAA P ¥
9 2:15.04 Y AA Fo*
10 211508 Y AA Fo*
Female 13-14 400 IM
1 4:2479Y AAAA P ¥
2 4:36.31Y AAA  F *
3 4:3646 Y AAA F *
4 4:4554Y AAA F *
5 4:4563 Y AAA F #
6 4:46.97 Y AAA F *
7 4:4728Y AAA F *
8 4:4976 Y AA P *
9 4:50.13 Y AA Fo*
10 4:50.96 Y AA F
Female 15 & Over 50 Free
1 2402Y AAA P
2 2411Y AAA  F #
3 2420 Y AAA P #
4 2426 Y SAAA  F *
5 2432 YLAAA F #
6 2442Y AAA F #
7 2448 Y AAA F #
8 2456 Y AAA P #
9 2466 Y P #
10 2477 Y AA Fo#
Female 15 & Over 100 Free
1 5193 Y AAA F #
2 5258 Y AAA F #
3 5284Y AAA F
4 53.08Y AAA F *#
5 5311 Y AAA  F *
6 5313 Y AAA F *#
7 5350 Y AAA F #
8 53.83 Y LAA F o=l
g* 5393 Y AAA F ¥
9* 53.93 YLAAA F
Female 15 & Over 200 Free
1 1:50.09 Y AAAA F *|
2 1:50.24 Y LAAAA F *|
3 1:53.16 Y AAA F *
4 1:53.29 Y P *
5 1:5405Y AAA F *
6 1:5444 Y AAA F |
7 1:5457 Y AAA F |
8 1:55.45 Y AAA F
9 1:5546 Y AAA F *|
10 1:56.04 Y AAA F *
Female 15 & Over 500 Free
1 4:4750 Y AAAA F *

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Name

Lindsey Diehl
Ashley Norton
Sofie Rees
Anna JAHNS
Juliana Carey
Megan Yang
Ava Gawronski
Lauren Diehl

Ashley Daly
Anna JAHNS
Meredith Banks
Lindsey Diehl
Megan Yang
Ellen Kendall
Lauren Diehl
Juliana Carey
Sofie Rees
Caitlin MARTIN

Hannah-Claire Jowers
Maggie Nguyen
Ashley Daly

Whitney Leatherwood
Hanna Burke

Anna JAHNS

Kailee SPRINGER
Lauren King

Michaela Petrova
Rachel Peden

Ashley Daly

Maggie Nguyen
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Anna JAHNS

Ellen Kendall

Hanna Burke
Whitney Leatherwood
Sarah Jahns

Lauren King

Caitlin MARTIN

Anna JAHNS

Ashley Daly

Kate Johnson
Michaela Petrova
Sarah Jahns

Ellen Kendall

Hanna Burke
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Maggie Nguyen
Lauren Odom

Anna JAHNS

AgelYr

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14

18
16
17
16
17
16
16
17
19
18

17
17
17
17
15
16
15
18
15
16

16
17
18
19
18
15
15
18
16
15

16

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA

2/21/2020
12/14/2001
2/15/2019
3/23/2012
1/20/2016
2/25/2011
3/24/2017
3/24/2017

3/4/1999
3/23/2012
3/20/2003
2/21/2020
3/25/2011
2/17/2006
3/24/2017
1/16/2016
2/15/2019

10/23/2005

3/6/2025
12/6/2019
2/28/2002
212711997
12/3/2021

2/7/2014
3/28/2008

3/8/2001

3/5/2015

2/6/2020

2/28/2002
2/6/2020
2/6/2024
2/5/2015

3/23/2007

3/26/2021
5/1/1996
3/7/2019
2/4/1999
3/8/2007

2/7/12014
2/28/2002
2/6/2024
3/5/2015
2/7/2019
3/23/2007
1/22/2020
3/6/2025
12/6/2019
5/1/1996

3/13/2014

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshi
Woodie B Malone 2001

2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2016 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh

Region 1l Champs 1999

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2003 Sectional AG Champs

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshiy
2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
2006 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
TWS, GA, SUMM TRi Meet

2025 ASL SMOC-3

2019 Georgia Short Course Senior Stat
2002 Southern Zone Eastern Sec

REG Ill SR SC CHAMP.

2021 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2014 GHSA 6A State Swimming & Divil
2008 Northern Divisional Championshiy
Southern Zone Eastern Sectiona

2015 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di

Short Course Sectional 2002

2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
2024 GHSA 7A State Swimming & Divil
2015 GHSA 6A State Swimming & Divil
2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi|
2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

BEST TIMES THRU 5/96

2019 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
GA. S/C CHAMPIONSHIP

Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:

2014 GHSA 6A State Swimming & Divil
Short Course Sectional 2002

2024 GHSA 7A State Swimming & Divil
2015 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
2019 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi
2020 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
2025 ASL SMOC-3

2019 Georgia Short Course Senior Stat
BEST TIMES THRU 5/96

2014 SZ ES SPEEDO Sectional Series


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
2 4:59.16 Y AAA F * Kate Johnson 17 GA GA 1/18/2024 2024 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
3 4:59.33 Y AAA P * SarahJahns 18 GA GA 3/7/2019 2019 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
4 5:01.33 Y AAA P *I Meredith Banks 15 GA GA 3/4/2004 Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
5 5:04.04 Y P *I Michaela Petrova 19 GA GA 3/5/2015 2015 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
6 5:04.08 Y AAA F *l Ashley Daly 17 GA GA 1/18/2002 Eastern Classic 2002
7 5:04.67 Y AAA F * Catherine HANLEY 17 GA GA 3/28/2008 2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
8 5:05.11Y AAA F * Kris CLEMMONS 17 GA GA 3/28/2008 2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
9 5:07.58 Y AAA F *I Hanna Burke 17 GA GA 3/25/2022 2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
10 51148 Y AAA F * Caitlyn Petmecky 16 GA GA 3/23/2018 2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Female 15 & Over 1000 Free
1 9:4849 Y AAAA F * Anna JAHNS 16 GA GA 3/13/2014 2014 SZ ES SPEEDO Sectional Series
2 10:05.91 Y AAAA F * Sarah Jahns 18 GA GA 3/7/2019 2019 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
3 10:12.57 Y AAAA F *I Meredith Banks 15 GA GA 3/4/2004 Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
4 10:22.96 Y AAA F * Kate Johnson 18 GA GA 3/7/2024 2024 Southeastern Meet Of Champion:
5 10:23.51 Y AAA F * Kris CLEMMONS 18 GA GA 3/5/2009 2009 SZES Senior Championships
6 10:2847 Y AAA F *| Catherine HANLEY 16 GA GA 3/8/2007 Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
7 10:44.94 Y AAA F * Lauren Odom 15 GA GA 5/1/1996 BEST TIMES THRU 5/96
8 10:47.30 Y AAA F *I Meghan Martinez 15 GA GA 2/28/2003 Metro Divisional 2003
9 10:50.26 Y AAA F *I Hanna Burke 16 GA GA 2/11/2021 2021 GA Winter Qualifier
10 10:53.05 Y AAA F Paige Johnson 16 GA GA 12/6/2024 2024 Georgia SCSenior State Champic
Female 15 & Over 1650 Free
1 16:29.11 Y AAAA F *1 Anna JAHNS 16 GA GA 3/13/2014 2014 SZ ES SPEEDO Sectional Series
2 16:52.58 Y AAAA F * Sarah Jahns 18 GA GA 3/7/2019 2019 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
3 17:09.32 Y AAAA F *I Meredith Banks 15 GA GA 3/4/2004 Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
4 17:2555Y AAA F * Kris CLEMMONS 17 GA GA 3/28/2008 2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
5 17:36.50 Y AAA F *I Catherine HANLEY 16 GA GA 12/7/2007 Georgia Swimming, Inc., Senior SC Ch
6 18:14.03 Y AAA F * Cate Rovie 15 GA GA 3/24/2023 2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
7 18:17.58 Y AA F *I Caitlyn Petmecky 16 GA GA 3/23/2018 2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh
8 18:24.09 Y AA F *I Emma Beth Morris 15 GA GA  12/10/2020 Peach State 18 and Under Championsl|
9 18:28.30 Y AA F *I Meghan Martinez 16 GA GA 8/1/2002 Best Times 2003-04
10 18:31.98 Y AA F *1 Lauren Pararo 15 GA GA 3/28/2008 2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
Female 15 & Over 100 Back
1 5744 Y AAA F *l Juliana Carey 16 GA GA 3/24/2017 2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2 5755 Y AAA F *l AshleyDaly 17 GA GA 1/18/2002 Eastern Classic 2002
3 5761Y AAA F *I Anna JAHNS 17 GA GA 3/5/2015 2015 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
4 57.83 Y AA F *I Anna Tait 17 GA GA 3/23/2012 Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
5 58.02 Y AAA P *I Morgan Duncan 16 GA GA 2/11/2011 The 2011 5A State Swimming & Diving
6 5822 Y AA F *I Sofie Rees 17 GA GA 2/3/2022 2022 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
7 5915 Y AA F *1 Kate Johnson 17 GA GA 3/24/2023 2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
8 5917 Y AA F *1 Megan Yang 15 GA GA 3/23/2012 Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
9 59.85 Y F *I Sarah Jahns 19 GA GA 7/25/2020 Viral Summer Invite Il
10 1:0043 Y A P *1 Lauren King 17 GA GA 3/8/2001 Southern Zone Eastern Sectiona
Female 15 & Over 200 Back
1 2:00.18 Y AAAA P *I Anna JAHNS 16 GA GA 3/13/2014 2014 SZ ES SPEEDO Sectional Series
2 2:01.38 Y P *I Sarah Jahns 20 GA GA 12/10/2020 Peach State 18 and Under Championsl
3 2:0298 Y AAA F *l Ashley Daly 16 GA GA 1/12/2001 Eastern Classic 2001
4 2:0466 Y AAA F * Juliana Carey 16 GA GA 3/9/2017 2017 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
5 2:06.62 Y AAA P * Sofie Rees 16 GA GA 3/6/2020 2020 Speedo Southern Premier
6 2:08.23 Y AA F *1 Kate Johnson 17 GA GA 3/24/2023 2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
7 2:09.54 Y AA F  *1 Anna Tait 17 GA GA 3/23/2012 Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
8 2:09.63 Y AA F *1 Marsha Guy 17 GA GA 3/19/2004 Metro Divisional 2004
9 211069 Y AA P *1 Megan Yang 15 GA GA 12/9/2011 Georgia Short Course Senior Champiol
10 221133Y A F  *1 Lauren King 17 GA GA 3/8/2001 Southern Zone Eastern Sectiona


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time

P/FIS Name

Female 15 & Over 100 Breast

1 1:02.92 Y AAAA P
1:03.40 Y AAAA
1:03.71 Y AAAA
1:04.40 Y

1:05.52 Y AAA
1:06.47 Y AAA
1:07.71 Y AA
1:07.88 Y AA

9 1:07.99 Y SAA
10 1:08.98 Y AA

0N P~ ON
M m T M M T M T

-n

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

Hannah-Claire Jowers
Whitney Leatherwood
Ashley Daly

Natalie Galluzzo
Elizabeth Garreau
Kailee SPRINGER
Lauren Diehl

Juliana Carey

Lauren Odom

Sarah Heppe

Female 15 & Over 200 Breast

1 2:16.81 Y AAAA F
2:17.55'Y AAAA
2:19.43 Y AAA
2:22.82° Y AAA
2:2407 Y

2:26.08 Y SAAA
2:2712Y AA
2:2795Y AA

9 2:28.08' Y AA
10 2:2817 Y AA

0w ~NOoO O WN
U M M m T T o

T

Female 15 & Over 100 Fly

1 56.30 Y AAA F
56.64 Y AAA
57.06 Y AAA
57.57 Y AAA
57.62 Y AAA
58.05 Y AA
58.25 Y AA
58.52 Y AA
9 58.75 Y AA
10 5915 Y AA

0N R WN
T U UTmm T T

n

Female 15 & Over 200 Fly

1 2:05.53 Y AAA
2:05.77 Y AAA
2:07.16 Y AAA
2:07.73 Y AAA
2:07.93 Y AA
2:07.98 Y AAA
2:08.57 Y AA
2:09.15Y AA
9 2:09.87 Y AAA
10 211.31Y AA

Female 15 & Over 100 IM

1 58.00 Y
1:00.11 Y
1:00.81 Y
1:01.19 Y
1:01.54 Y
1:02.41 Y
1:02.70 Y
1:03.53 Y
1:04.70 Y

-n

o ~NOoO O WN
M M T M M M o M
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Ashley Daly

Whitney Leatherwood
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Kailee SPRINGER
Natalie Galluzzo
Lauren Odom

Caitlin MARTIN
Lauren Pararo

Lauren Diehl
Elizabeth Garreau

Ashley Daly
Hannah-Claire Jowers
Hanna Burke

Meghan Martinez
Caitlin MARTIN
Lauren Diehl

Juliana Carey

Anna JAHNS

Julia LUTZ

Kate Johnson

Anna JAHNS
Meghan Martinez
Kate Johnson
Lauren Diehl

Julia LUTZ

Caitlin MARTIN
Hanna Burke
Ashley Daly
Catherine HANLEY
Meredith Banks

Hannah-Claire Jowers
Hanna Burke

Natalie Galluzzo
Juliana Carey

Sofie Rees

Lauren Diehl

Maggie Nguyen
Lindsey Diehl

Anna JAHNS

AgelYr

18
15
16
23
16
17
18
16
16
15

15
15
18
18
23
16
17
15
16
16

17
18
17
17
16
17
17
15
18
17

17
17
18
18
18
16
17
17
16
15

18
17
23
16
17
16
16
17
17

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

12/11/2024
12/13/1996
1/12/2001
12/2/2022
3/25/2011
12/11/2009
3/19/2021
3/24/2017
3/18/1997
12/1/2023

3/2/2000
12/13/1996
12/11/2024

3/4/2010

12/2/2022
3/18/1997
3/28/2008
3/28/2008
12/6/2019
3/25/2011

2/28/2002
12/11/2024
12/3/2021
2/10/2005
2/7/2007
2/6/2020
12/7/2018
3/22/2013
3/13/2003
12/1/2023

3/27/2015
12/10/2004
3/7/2024
3/19/2021
3/13/2003
3/23/2007
12/3/2021
12/6/2001
3/23/2007
8/1/2002

12/6/2024
12/3/2021
12/2/2022

7/8/2017
12/3/2021
7/13/2019
12/6/2019
12/2/2022
9/27/2014

2024 Winter Juniors East

WOODIE B 1996

Eastern Classic 2001

2022 Sr. Short Course State Champs LC
2011 Northern Divisional Championshi
Georgia Swimming, Inc., 2009 Sr. SC (
2021 Georgia SC Senior State Meet - (
2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
SC JUNIOR NATS 1997

2023 Sr. Short Course State Champs L

Senior Regions Il Short Cours
WOODIE B 1996

2024 Winter Juniors East

2010 SZ ES Senior Sectional Champio
2022 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
SC JUNIOR NATS 1997

2008 Northern Divisional Championshiy
2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
2019 Georgia Short Course Senior Stat
2011 Northern Divisional Championshi

2002 Southern Zone Eastern Sec
2024 Winter Juniors East

2021 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
High School State Champs

The 2007 5A State Swimming & Diving
2020 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
Georgia Senior Short Course State Ch:
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2003 SC Senior Sectional

2023 Sr. Short Course State Champs L

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Georgia Swimming, Inc., SC Senior Ch
2024 Southeastern Meet Of Champion:
2021 Georgia SC Senior State Meet - C
2003 SC Senior Sectional

2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshij
2021 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
GA SC Senior State Champs

2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshij
Best Times 2003-04

2024 Georgia SCSenior State Champic
2021 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2022 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2017 Gwinnett County Swim League C
2021 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2019 Gwinnett County Swim League C
2019 Georgia Short Course Senior Stai
2022 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
GA 2014 Pentathlon


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
10 1:05.28 Y P Sarah Heppe 15
Female 15 & Over 200 IM
1 2:03.62 Y AAAA F *I Ashley Daly 16
2 2:0547 Y AAA F *I Anna JAHNS 16
3 2:06.45 Y AAA P Hannah-Claire Jowers 18
4 2:06.82 Y AAA P * Juliana Carey 18
5 2:09.15Y AA F *I Lauren Diehl 18
6 2:09.66 Y SAAA  F *I Whitney Leatherwood 15
7 2:09.71Y AAA F *I Lauren Odom 16
8 2:09.99 Y AA F *I Hanna Burke 17
9 2:10.14 Y AA F *I Anna Tait 17
10 21118 Y AA F *I Sofie Rees 17
Female 15 & Over 400 IM
1 4:21.21Y AAAA F *I Anna JAHNS 16
2 4:23.59 Y AAAA F *l Ashley Daly 15
3 4:31.07 Y AAA F * Juliana Carey 18
4 4:3419 Y AAA F Hannah-Claire Jowers 18
5 4:35.00 Y AAA F *I Meredith Alfrey 18
6 4:35.06 Y AAA F *l Catherine HANLEY 17
7 4:37.23 Y AA P *I Lauren Diehl 17
8 4:37.63 Y AAA P *I Meredith Banks 15
9 4:38.15 Y AAA F *I Lauren Odom 15
10 4:39.15 Y AA F *I Elizabeth Garreau 16
Male 8 & Under 25 Free
1 14.24 Y F *I Alex TAYLOR 8
2 1477 Y F *I Cash Deloache 8
3 15.18 Y F *I Isaac Saenz 8
4 15.37 Y F *I Dale HAWKINS 8
5 156.51Y F *1 Ryan Haskins 8
6 15.77 Y F *I Colin Houck 8
7 1593 Y F *I lan OHara 8
8 15.94 Y F Ben El-Alam 8
9 16.02 Y F *1 Rory MARTIN 8
10 16.14 Y F  *1 Bryce Dopson 8
Male 8 & Under 50 Free
1 3022 Y A F *I Alex TAYLOR 8
2 3212Y BB F *I Isaac Saenz 8
3 3224 Y BB F *I Dale HAWKINS 8
4 3231Y BB F *I Cash Deloache 8
5 3412 Y BB F  *1 Bryce Dopson 8
6 34.14Y BB F *1 Rory MARTIN 8
7 3426 Y BB F *I lan OHara 8
8 3428 Y BB F *I Griffin Hammett 8
9 3657Y B F *1 Dorian Rosenburg 8
10 36.62Y B F Ben El-Alam 8
Male 8 & Under 100 Free
1 1:07.81Y A F *I Alex TAYLOR 8
2 1:11.20 Y BB F *I Dale HAWKINS 8
3 1:1148 Y BB F *I Isaac Saenz 8
4 1:1420 Y BB F *I Cash Deloache 8
5 1:15.62 Y BB F *I lan OHara 8
6 1:17.01 Y BB F  *1 Bryce Dopson 8
7 1:17.09 Y BB F *1 Rory MARTIN 8
8 1:11919Y B F *I Griffin Hammett 8

GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

12/1/2023

12/7/2000
3/28/2014
3/6/2025
2/7/2019
1/20/2021
1/17/1997
12/13/1996
12/3/2021
1/25/2012
2/3/2022

3/28/2014
3/2/2000
3/29/2019
3/6/2025
2/28/2002
3/28/2008
3/6/2020
3/4/2004
5/1/1996
3/25/2011

3/24/2006
2/12/2005
9/26/2015
11/17/2001
3/23/2012
3/22/2013
3/23/2012
10/5/2024
2/28/2003
12/13/2013

2/17/2006
12/11/2015
12/14/2001

2/18/2005

2/7/2014

12/6/2002

3/23/2012

3/26/2010

3/27/2009
12/13/2024

2/17/2006
1/12/2002
12/11/2015
2/18/2005
3/23/2012
2/7/2014
12/6/2002
3/26/2010

2023 Sr. Short Course State Champs L

2000 Georgia Short Course Seni
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2025 ASL SMOC-3

2019 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
2021 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
EASTERN CLASSIC 1997

WOODIE B 1996

2021 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2012 GCHS CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
2022 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(C
Senior Regions Il Short Cours

2019 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2025 ASL SMOC-3

2002 Southern Zone Eastern Sec
2008 Northern Divisional Championshiy
2020 Speedo Southern Premier
Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
BEST TIMES THRU 5/96

2011 Northern Divisional Championshi

2006 North Divisional Meet

Warren Stephens

GA 2015 Pentathlon

Fall Invite 2001

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(C
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
GA 2024 Pentathlon

Metro Divisional 2003

Woodie B. Malone 2013

2006 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

Woodie B Malone 2001

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2014 GA Winter Qualfier

23rd Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatio
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2010 Northern Divisional Championshiy
2009 Northern Divisional Championshiy
33nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Iny

2006 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
8th Annual Warren Stephens Invite
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2014 GA Winter Qualfier

23rd Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatio
2010 Northern Divisional Championshij


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

9
10

Time

1:2093Y B
1:2223Y B

F
F

Male 8 & Under 200 Free

1

0N M ODN

9
10

2:20.02Y A

24450 Y BB
24464 Y BB
2:49.06 Y BB
2:5352Y B
2:5550Y B
3:0020 Y B
3:0650 Y B
3:.08.10 Y B
3:10.24 Y

B e e e e M B 1 |

Male 8 & Under 500 Free

1
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-
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©

10

Male 8 & Under 100 Back

1

NOoO b wWDN

6:49.13 Y BB
7:2078 Y BB
72136 Y BB
74584 Y B
748.41Y B
758.45Y B
8:0863Y B
8:26.66 Y
8:2797 Y
8:54.79 Y

16.77 Y
18.24 Y
18.62 Y
18.79 Y
18.81Y
19.01Y
1941Y
1944 'Y
19.59 Y
19.84 Y

35.61Y AA
36.63Y A

38.86 Y BB
4042Y BB
41.06 Y LBB
42.02Y BB
4282Y BB
4284 Y BB
4318Y B

4370 Y B

1:2387 Y BB
1:26.05 Y BB
1:28.17 Y BB
1:2942Y BB
1:2966 Y BB
1:34.02Y B

1:3595Y B

B e e e e e M B 1 |

le 8 & Under 25 Back

b T e e e A e M 0 B |

le 8 & Under 50 Back

B e e e e M R |
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Name

George Bujoreanu
David Duong

Alex TAYLOR
Dale HAWKINS
Isaac Saenz

Cash Deloache
lan OHara
George Bujoreanu
Ryan Haskins
Alex Matveev
Collins Sainovich
Griffin Hammett

Alex TAYLOR
Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Josh Fountain
George Bujoreanu
Charlie Fountain
Conor Gamble
David Duong
Joshua Pingel
Cash Deloache

Dale HAWKINS
Alex TAYLOR
Cash Deloache
Conor Gamble
Isaac Saenz
Rory MARTIN
Colin Houck
Bryce Dopson
Ben El-Alam
lan OHara

Alex TAYLOR
Dale HAWKINS
Bryce Dopson
Isaac Saenz
Ben EI-Alam
Conor Gamble
Griffin Hammett
Brooks Pynn
Colin Houck
lan OHara

Dale HAWKINS
Alex TAYLOR
Bryce Dopson
Isaac Saenz

Cash Deloache
Ben El-Alam
George Bujoreanu

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

[e4]
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GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

1/13/2012
2/6/2015

2/17/2006

2/8/2002
11/7/2015

2/4/2005
1/13/2012
1/13/2012
1/13/2012
3/20/2021
1/16/2009
11/6/2009

3/24/2006
12/11/2015
3/26/2010
3/28/2008
12/2/2011
12/4/2009
3/27/2009
2/6/2015
2/11/2011
11/12/2004

12/14/2001
4/1/2005
2/12/2005
3/27/2009
9/26/2015
2/28/2003
3/22/2013
12/13/2013
10/5/2024
2/10/2012

10/7/2006
1/12/2002
2/7/2014
11/20/2015
12/13/2024
2/13/2009
3/26/2010
1/31/2025
3/22/2013
2/10/2012

2/8/2002
1/13/2006
2/7/2014
11/7/2015
2/4/2005
11/22/2024
1/13/2012

19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2015 GA Winter Qualfier

2006 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Rays Invite 2002

2015 Rays IMX

Lanier Aquatics February Invitational
19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
10U Not Divisionals Champs

16th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
GA2009RAYSIMX

2006 North Divisional Meet

24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
22nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv
20th Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv
2009 Northern Divisional Championshiy
2015 GA Winter Qualfier

Lanier Aquatics February Invitational
12th Annual Thanksgiving Class

Woodie B Malone 2001

Northern Divisional Championships 20(
Warren Stephens

2009 Northern Divisional Championshij
GA 2015 Pentathlon

Metro Divisional 2003

Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
Woodie B. Malone 2013

GA 2024 Pentathlon

2012 GA Winter Qualfier

GwinAq Intersquad 2006

8th Annual Warren Stephens Invite
2014 GA Winter Qualfier

Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015

33nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter In\
Lanier Aquatics February Invitational
2010 Northern Divisional Championshiy
2025 GA Winter Qualfier

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2012 GA Winter Qualfier

Rays Invite 2002

13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2014 GA Winter Qualfier

2015 Rays IMX

Lanier Aquatics February Invitational
2024 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Time P/FIS
8 1:36.33 Y B F

9 1:36.71Y B F o=l
10 1:36.86 Y B F o=l

Male 8 & Under 25 Breast

1 2052 Y Fo*
2149 Y *
2172 Y
2227Y
2247 Y
2293 'Y
23.15 Y
2334 Y
9 2335 Y
10 2337 Y

Male 8 & Under 50 Breast

1 4241 Y BB Fo*
4591 Y *
4730 Y
4819 Y
4922 Y
4932 Y
4944 Y
49.49 Y
50.12 Y
50.74Y B

le 8 & Under 100 Breast
1:40.46 Y BB F ¥
1:46.63 Y B *
1:50.41 Y
1:50.91 Y
1:51.19 Y
1:52.72 Y
1:53.04 Y
1:54.72 Y
1:57.55 Y
1:59.35 Y

le 8 & Under 25 Fly
15.83 Y
16.86 Y
16.89 Y
17.06 Y
1723 Y
17.40 Y
18.05 Y
18.06 Y
18.09 Y

10 18.15 Y

Male 8 & Under 50 Fly
1 3423 Y AA
3BI7TY A
3779 Y BB
38.38 Y BB
39.50 Y BB
4071 Y BB
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Name

Brooks Pynn
Dorian Rosenburg
lan OHara

Alex TAYLOR
Cash Deloache
George Bujoreanu
Dale HAWKINS
Collins Sainovich
Rory MARTIN
Bryce Dopson
David Petmecky
Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett

Alex TAYLOR
Dale HAWKINS
Collins Sainovich
Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Cash Deloache
Rory MARTIN
George Bujoreanu
David Petmecky
Andrew Guo

Dale HAWKINS
George Bujoreanu
Isaac Saenz
Collins Sainovich
David Petmecky
Cash Deloache
Griffin Hammett
Charlie Fountain
Isaam Bradley
Bryce Dopson

Alex TAYLOR
Cash Deloache
Ryan Haskins
Isaac Saenz
Dale HAWKINS
Colin Houck
Charlie Fountain
Griffin Hammett
Rory MARTIN
lan OHara

Alex TAYLOR
Cash Deloache
Isaac Saenz

Dale HAWKINS
Rory MARTIN
Dorian Rosenburg

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

[ooee]
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GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

3/1/2025
1/16/2009
1/13/2012

3/24/2006
2/12/2005
12/2/2011
11/17/2001
11/14/2008
2/28/2003
12/13/2013
2/12/2005
11/20/2015
12/4/2009

10/7/2006
2/8/2002
2/13/2009
12/11/2015
3/26/2010
12/3/2004
1/25/2003
1/13/2012
2/12/2005
11/18/2016

2/8/2002
1/13/2012
11/7/2015
1/16/2009
1/14/2005
1/14/2005
1/15/2010
11/6/2009
1/14/2011
1/18/2014

3/24/2006
2/12/2005
3/23/2012
11/20/2015
12/14/2001
3/22/2013
12/4/2009
10/2/2009
2/28/2003
2/10/2012

10/7/2006
2/18/2005
12/11/2015
2/8/2002
1/25/2003
1/16/2009

GA 25 Raffle Meet
16th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv

2006 North Divisional Meet

Warren Stephens

22nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter In\
Fall Invite 2001

2008 GA Lugman EI Amin Invite

Metro Divisional 2003

Woodie B. Malone 2013

Warren Stephens

Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015

20th Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv

GwinAq Intersquad 2006

Rays Invite 2002

Lanier Aquatics February Invitational
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
15th Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv
Saturday Special

19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
Warren Stephens

Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2016

Rays Invite 2002

19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2015 Rays IMX

16th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
12th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
12th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
17th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
GA2009RAYSIMX

18th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2014 Eastern Swim Classic Champions

2006 North Divisional Meet

Warren Stephens

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015
Woodie B Malone 2001

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
20th Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv
GA 2009 GwinAq Intersquad

Metro Divisional 2003

2012 GA Winter Qualfier

GwinAq Intersquad 2006

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

Rays Invite 2002

Saturday Special

16th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight


Licensed To: Gwinnett Aquatics

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 4/16/2025 Page 19

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

7
8
9
10

Time

40.72° Y
4112°Y
4331Y
4347 Y

BB
BB
B
B

M M T

Male 8 & Under 100 Fly

1

A WON

_\
® O © o~ O

B WON -~

= -
O O ©O o~ O

O~NO R WN -

©

10

Male 9-10 50 Free

1:25.82 Y
1:33.33 Y
1:36.48 Y
1:42.32 Y
1:43.52 Y
1:4513 Y
1:50.38 Y
1:51.72 Y
1:52.96 Y
1:63.156 Y

1:16.76 Y
1:21.41Y
1:21.78 Y
1:2817 Y
1:29.54 Y
1:3047 Y
1:32.21 Y
1:32.81 Y
1:33.62 Y
1:35.29 Y

2:49.74 Y
3:00.01 Y
3:.07.78 Y
31222 Y
3:16.30 Y
3:17.00 Y
3:25.46 Y
3:26.19 Y
3:2825 Y
3:2895 Y

26.98 Y
2705 Y
2746 Y
2774 Y
2788 Y
28.01Y
28.54 Y
28.55 Y
2934 Y
2934 Y

le 8 & Under 100 IM

A
BB

le 8 & Under 200 IM

A

AAA
AAA
AA
AA

Male 9-10 100 Free

a B~ wWwN

59.18 Y
1:00.04 Y
1:00.80 Y
1:01.89 Y
1:02.81 Y

AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
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Name

Bryce Dopson
lan OHara
Griffin Hammett
Josh Fountain

Cash Deloache
Rory MARTIN
Alex TAYLOR
lan OHara
Charlie Fountain
Bryce Dopson
Ryan Haskins
Conor Gamble
Griffin Hammett
Josh Fountain

Alex TAYLOR
Dale HAWKINS
Isaac Saenz
Cash Deloache
Griffin Hammett
Rory MARTIN

lan OHara

Bryce Dopson
Ben El-Alam
George Bujoreanu

Alex TAYLOR
Isaac Saenz

Dale HAWKINS
Rory MARTIN
Cash Deloache
Griffin Hammett
George Bujoreanu
Conor Gamble
Charlie Fountain
Josh Fountain

Isaiah SANDERS
Alex TAYLOR
Isaac Saenz
Colin Houck
Bryce Dopson
Dale HAWKINS
Rory MARTIN
Conor Gamble
Blake Reynolds
Kyle DIEDRICH

Alex TAYLOR
Isaiah SANDERS
Dale HAWKINS
Isaac Saenz
Bryce Dopson

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
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10
10
10
10
10

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

2/7/2014
3/23/2012
3/26/2010
3/28/2008

2/18/2005

2/7/2003
1/13/2006
2/10/2012
1/16/2009
1/18/2014
1/13/2012
1/16/2009
11/6/2009
2/15/2008

10/7/2006
2/8/2002
12/11/2015
2/4/2005
3/26/2010
2/28/2003
3/23/2012
2/7/2014
12/13/2024
1/13/2012

3/24/2006
12/11/2015
2/8/2002
2/28/2003
2/12/2005
3/26/2010
12/2/2011
3/27/2009
11/6/2009
3/28/2008

3/20/2003
3/28/2008
11/17/2017
7/11/2015
11/20/2015
2/13/2004
4/1/2005
3/25/2011
2/24/2012
10/14/2000

3/28/2008
2/20/2003
1/16/2004
3/24/2017
11/20/2015

2014 GA Winter Qualfier

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
2008 Northern Divisional Championshij

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Rays CMD Invite

13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2012 GA Winter Qualfier

16th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2014 Eastern Swim Classic Champions
19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
16th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
GA2009RAYSIMX

2008 SCAT Last Chance Meet

GwinAgq Intersquad 2006

Rays Invite 2002

24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

Lanier Aquatics February Invitational
2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
Metro Divisional 2003

Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2014 GA Winter Qualfier

33nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter In\
19th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv

2006 North Divisional Meet

24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

Rays Invite 2002

Metro Divisional 2003

Warren Stephens

2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
22nd Annual Lanier Aquatics Winter Inv
2009 Northern Divisional Championshij
GA2009RAYSIMX

2008 Northern Divisional Championshij

2003 Sectional AG Champs

2008 Northern Divisional Championshiy
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2017

2015 Gwinnett County Swim League C
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015
Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
Northern Divisional Championships 20(
2011 Northern Divisional Championshif
2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
Pentathlon 2000

2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
Eastern Classic 2004

2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS
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Time

1:02.94 Y AAA
1:03.79 Y AAA
1:04.32 Y AA
1:05.52 Y AA
1:05.67 Y AA

le 9-10 200 Free

2:08.89 Y
221134 Y
2:14.38 Y AAA
21793 Y AAA
2:1991Y AA
2:20.03 Y AA
2:2050 Y AA
22337 Y AA
2:2444Y AA
2:2551Y A

AAAA
AAAA

le 9-10 500 Free

5:45.87 Y
5:47.72 Y
6:00.66 Y AAA
6:04.57 Y AAA
6:18.78 Y AA
6:22.85 Y AA
6:25.05 Y AA
6:26.21 Y AA
6:2712Y A
6:2819Y A

AAAA
AAAA

Male 9-10 50 Back

1

O N M ODN

9
10

31.05 Y
31.15'Y
31.76 Y
32.88 Y
33.09 Y
33.47 Y AAA
33.93 Y AAA
3407 Y AA

3418 Y AA

3532 Y AA

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA

Male 9-10 100 Back

1

A W N

_\
® O © o~ O

B WN -~

1:08.41 Y
1:09.90 Y
1:11.29 Y AAA
1:11.67 Y AAA
1:1264 Y AA
11268 Y AA
1:13.29 Y AA
1:16.16 Y A
1:16.78 Y A
1:1716 'Y A

AAAA
AAA

le 9-10 50 Breast

36.81 Y
36.89 Y AAA
3742 Y AAA
38.41Y AA

AAA
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Name

Rory MARTIN
Collier Stanton
Conor Gamble
Riley Pynn
lan OHara

Alex TAYLOR
Isaac Saenz
Dale HAWKINS
Isaiah SANDERS
Rory MARTIN
Collier Stanton
Conor Gamble
Riley Pynn

Bryce Dopson
Blake Reynolds

Alex TAYLOR
Isaac Saenz
Dale HAWKINS
Isaiah SANDERS
Josh Fountain
Grant Deckers
Conor Gamble
Ryan Haskins
Rory MARTIN
Riley Pynn

Kyle DIEDRICH
Alex TAYLOR
Dale HAWKINS
Bryce Dopson
Isaac Saenz
Rory MARTIN
Isaiah SANDERS
Conor Gamble
Colin Houck
Collier Stanton

Kyle DIEDRICH
Dale HAWKINS
Alex TAYLOR
Bryce Dopson
Rory MARTIN
Isaac Saenz
Conor Gamble
Colin Houck

Riley Pynn
George Bujoreanu

Alex TAYLOR
Mark Stephens
Isaiah SANDERS
Isaac Saenz

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

4/1/2005
1/17/2020
3/25/2011
3/28/2025
2/21/2014

2/29/2008
11/17/2017
2/13/2004
1/17/2003
2/18/2005
2/14/2020
2/25/2011
3/28/2025
12/11/2015
3/23/2012

2/29/2008
12/15/2017
2/13/2004
2/20/2003
3/26/2010
3/18/2016
2/25/2011
3/28/2014
2/18/2005
3/28/2025

10/14/2000
10/10/2008
2/13/2004
11/20/2015
11/17/2017
4/1/2005
2/20/2003
1/14/2011
3/27/2015
2/14/2020

10/14/2000
2/13/2004
11/16/2007
11/20/2015
4/1/2005
10/14/2017
1/14/2011
2/28/2015
3/28/2025
11/8/2013

3/15/2008
1/1/1995
2/20/2003
12/15/2017

Northern Divisional Championships 20(
eastern classic 2020

2011 Northern Divisional Championshi
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2014 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che

2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2017
Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
Eastern Classic 2003

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2020 GA Winter Qualfier

2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(

2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
26th Annual Lanier Aquatics

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chal
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh

Pentathlon 2000

GA 2008 GwinAq Intersquad

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chal
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2017
Northern Divisional Championships 20(
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
18th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2020 GA Winter Qualfier

Pentathlon 2000

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chal
CAD Lugman EI-Amin Invite

Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015
Northern Divisional Championships 20(
2017 GA Fall Racing Series #2

18th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2015 Rays Invite

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2013 Rays IMX Invite

GAvs DAQ

Top Ten 1995

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
26th Annual Lanier Aquatics


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS
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Male 9-10 100 Fly

1

0N O~ WN

9
10

Ma
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A WN

_\
® O ©o~NOoO O

w N =

Time

38.45Y
39.23 Y
39.86 Y
40.09 Y
4021 Y
40.24 Y

AA
AA
AA
AA
A
A

M T T T m T

le 9-10 100 Breast

1:18.18 Y
1:19.99 Y
1:2011° Y
1:24.04 Y
1:24.59 Y
1:25.92 Y
1:27.33 Y
1:27.83 Y
1:2951 Y
1:30.24 Y

le 9-10 50 Fly
2987 Y
30.90 Y
31.18 Y
3150 Y
31.52Y
31.83Y
3270 Y
3281Y
3282 Y
33.12 Y

1:08.04 Y
11172 Y
11275 Y
12.92'Y
1337 Y
116.24 Y
116.59 Y
116.68 Y
16.72 Y
1:1843 Y

le 9-10 100 IM
1:08.33 Y
1:09.65 Y
1:09.73 Y
1:11.93 Y
1:12.94 Y
1:13.14 Y
1:1345 Y
1:14.11Y
1:15.42 Y
1:15.74 Y

le 9-10 200 IM
22597 Y
2:27.60 Y
2:3043 Y

1
1
1
1
1
1

AAAA
AAA
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Name

Collier Stanton
Bryce Dopson
Mason Mcintyre
Andrew Guo
Cash Deloache
Kyle DIEDRICH

Alex TAYLOR
Isaiah SANDERS
Mark Stephens
Collier Stanton
Mason Mclintyre
Bryce Dopson
Dale HAWKINS
George Bujoreanu
Collins Sainovich
Cash Deloache

Isaac Saenz
Alex TAYLOR
Isaiah SANDERS
Bryce Dopson
Kyle DIEDRICH
Rory MARTIN
Cash Deloache
Blake Reynolds
Colin Houck
Dale HAWKINS

Isaac Saenz
Blake Reynolds
Isaiah SANDERS
Alex TAYLOR
Rory MARTIN
Bryce Dopson
Colin Houck
Conor Gamble
Mason Mclintyre
Cash Deloache

Alex TAYLOR
Isaac Saenz
Isaiah SANDERS
Dale HAWKINS
Bryce Dopson
Kyle DIEDRICH
Mason Mclintyre
Rory MARTIN
Collier Stanton
Conor Gamble

Alex TAYLOR
Isaac Saenz
Isaiah SANDERS

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
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10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

1/17/2020
12/11/2015
3/24/2006
9/29/2018
2/16/2007
10/14/2000

3/28/2008
3/20/2003

1/1/1995
2/14/2020
3/24/2006
1/16/2016

8/1/2002
11/8/2013
2/25/2011
11/4/2005

12/15/2017
2/29/2008
2/20/2003

12/11/2015

10/14/2000

4/1/2005
1/12/2007
2/24/2012
3/27/2015
1/16/2004

11/17/2017
2/24/2012
2/20/2003
2/29/2008

4/1/2005
1/16/2016
3/27/2015
3/25/2011

10/20/2006
1/12/2007

2/29/2008
12/15/2017
3/20/2003
2/13/2004
12/11/2015
10/14/2000
10/20/2006
2/18/2005
2/14/2020
3/25/2011

3/28/2008
12/15/2017
3/20/2003

eastern classic 2020

24th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2006 North Divisional Meet

GA 2018 Pentathlon

2007 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Pentathlon 2000

2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
2003 Sectional AG Champs

Top Ten 1995

2020 GA Winter Qualfier

2006 North Divisional Meet

2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
Best Times 2003-04

2013 Rays IMX Invite

2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
ABSC vs GA 2005

26th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics
Pentathlon 2000

Northern Divisional Championships 20(
14th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Eastern Classic 2004

Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2017

2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Northern Divisional Championships 20(
2016 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(C
2011 Northern Divisional Championshi
ABSC vs. GA & Orcas

14th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv

2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
26th Annual Lanier Aquatics

2003 Sectional AG Champs

Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai
24th Annual Lanier Aquatics
Pentathlon 2000

ABSC vs. GA & Orcas

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2020 GA Winter Qualfier

2011 Northern Divisional Championshig

2008 Northern Divisional Championshij
26th Annual Lanier Aquatics
2003 Sectional AG Champs
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

N

_\
O OO o~ O

O~NO R WN

©

10

Time

2:32.51Y AAA
2:39.23 Y AA
24143 Y AA
24194Y AA
24257 Y AA
2:4419Y AA
2:46.03Y A

le 11-12 50 Free

23.09 Y AAAA
24.00 Y AAAA
24.09 Y AAAA
2469 Y AAA
2525 Y AAA
2528 Y AAA
2534 Y AAA
2539 Y AAA
2551 Y AAA
25.80 Y AA

Male 11-12 100 Free

1

o N O~ WON

9
10

50.50 Y AAAA
53.12 Y AAAA
53.17 Y AAAA
5410 Y AAA
55.01 Y LAAA
5517 Y AAA
56.62 Y AAA
556.63 Y AAA
556.72 Y AAA
56.03 Y AAA

Male 11-12 200 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1

1:49.46 Y
1:55.21 Y
1:56.80 Y
1:57156 Y
1:50.49 Y
1:50.72 Y
2:00.25 Y
2:00.37 Y
2:01.35 Y
2:02.06 Y

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Male 11-12 500 Free

1
2
3
4

1

5:01.02 Y
5:06.52 Y
5:12.33 Y
5:2092 Y
5:21.98 Y
5:23.48 Y
5:23.96 Y
5:2417 Y AAA
5:25.92' Y AAA
5:30.02 Y AA

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

Male 11-12 1000 Free

5
6
7
8
9
0
a
1

2

10:43.54 Y AAAA
10:45.27 Y AAAA

B e A e B 1 |
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n
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*
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*
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%]

%]

*
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*
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%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]
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*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*
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Name

Dale HAWKINS
Bryce Dopson
Rory MARTIN
Conor Gamble
Collier Stanton
Blake Reynolds
Josh Fountain

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Isaiah SANDERS
Isaac Saenz
Cameron Jones
Jacob Rees
Grant Deckers
Bradley Downs
Blake Reynolds
Andrew RUFFING

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Isaiah SANDERS
Jacob Rees

Isaac Saenz
Grant Deckers
Blake Reynolds
Griffin Hammett
Andrew RUFFING
Bradley Downs

Baylor Stanton
Isaac Saenz
Collier Stanton
Jacob Rees

Kyle DIEDRICH
Griffin Hammett
Grant Deckers
Cameron Jones
Bradley Downs
Andrew RUFFING

Baylor Stanton
Isaac Saenz
Jacob Rees
Collier Stanton
John MILLEN
Kyle DIEDRICH
Grant Deckers
Josh Fountain
Griffin Hammett
Mason Mclintyre

Jacob Rees
Isaac Saenz

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12
1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
1"
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA

8/1/2002
11/20/2015
3/17/2005
3/25/2011
1/17/2020
2/24/2012
2/26/2010

7/25/2020
10/27/2002
3/11/2004
10/5/2019
9/30/2023
2/25/2011
2/16/2018
10/7/2011
12/13/2013
3/20/2003

2/21/2020
3/14/2002
3/11/2004
3/25/2011
2/15/2019
2/16/2018
12/13/2013
3/28/2014
3/20/2003
3/25/2011

7/11/2020
12/13/2019
2/11/2022
2/25/2011
12/14/2001
3/28/2014
3/23/2018
10/13/2023
3/25/2011
3/20/2003

7/25/2020
12/13/2019
3/25/2011
2/11/2022
3/13/1997
1/18/2002
2/16/2018
3/23/2012
3/28/2014
2/29/2008

2/25/2011
11/2/2019

Best Times 2003-04

Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015

2005 Southern Zone Eastern Sect AG (
2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
eastern classic 2020

2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
2010 Georgia 14&U Short Course Chai

Viral Summer Invite Il

Carey Hillard Invite

2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group C
GA 2019 Pentathlon Fall Series #1

GA 2023 Pentathlon

2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2018 Short Course Age Group Champit
GA 2011 GwinAq Intersquad

Woodie B. Malone 2013

2003 Sectional AG Champs

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age

2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group (
2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
2019 Short Course Age Group Champit
2018 Short Course Age Group Champit
Woodie B. Malone 2013

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2003 Sectional AG Champs

2011 Northern Divisional Championshi

Viral Summer Invite

28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
2022 GA Winter Qualfier

2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
Woodie B Malone 2001

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(C
2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh
FAIl #2

2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
2003 Sectional AG Champs

Viral Summer Invite Il

28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
2022 GA Winter Qualfier

AGE GROUP REGIONS 97

Eastern Classic 2002

2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che

2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2019 GA Fall Racing Series #3
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time

11:03.59 Y
1M1:11.44'Y
11:16.08 Y
11:2211Y
11:24.03 Y
11:43.03 Y
9 11:45.30 Y AA
10 11:49.08 Y AA

Male 11-12 1650 Free

1 19:05.13 Y
19:06.92 Y
204771 Y
20:52.35 Y
20:52.43 Y
22:59.15 Y
23:04.19 Y
24:04.74 Y

le 11-12 50 Back
26.99 Y AAAA
27.76 Y LAAAA
2812 Y AAAA
28.30 Y AAA
28.78 Y AAA
29.62 Y LAAA
29.70 Y LAA
2992 Y AA
2996 Y AA

10 30.09 Y AA

Male 11-12 100 Back
1 56.99 Y AAAA
57.41 Y LAAAA
1:01.21Y AAA
1:01.22 Y AAA
1:0248 Y AAA
1:02.78 Y AAA
1:03.29 Y AA
1:03.34 Y AA
9 1:03.93 Y AA
10 1:04.56 Y AA

Male 11-12 200 Back

1 2:01.97 Y AAAA
2 2:02.91Y AAAA
3 2:10.09 Y AAA
4 211625 Y AA
5 211789 Y AA
6 211951 Y AA
7
8
9
0

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
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22035 Y AA

2:2241Y A

22260 Y A
1 22320 Y A

Male 11-12 50 Breast
1 30.84 Y AAAA
2 32.08 Y AAA
3 3234Y AAA F
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*
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*
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*
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%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

Name

Kyle DIEDRICH
Grant Deckers
Josh Fountain
Griffin Hammett
Mason Mclintyre
Nolan Patterson
Sean Lin
Andrew Kendall

Kyle DIEDRICH
Mason Mclintyre
Lucas Babcock
Vincent Tuck

lan OHara

Harry Duncan
Nicholas Leavenworth
David Petmecky

Kyle DIEDRICH
Baylor Stanton
Cameron Jones
Isaac Saenz
Andrew RUFFING
Jacob Rees
Nolan Patterson
Dale HAWKINS
Collier Stanton
Alex TAYLOR

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Jacob Rees

Isaac Saenz
Cameron Jones
Andrew RUFFING
Collier Stanton
Dale HAWKINS
Nolan Patterson
Grant Deckers

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Jacob Rees
Grant Deckers
Alex TAYLOR
Rory MARTIN
Nolan Patterson
Dale HAWKINS
Isaac Saenz
Collier Stanton

Baylor Stanton
Samuel Kim
Sidney Leatherwood

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
1
12
1

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
i

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
1
1"
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

2/21/2002
2/16/2018
2/24/2012
2/21/2014
2/29/2008
2/16/2018
2/15/2019
2/21/2002

2/8/2002
12/14/2007
3/28/2025
3/24/2023
11/20/2015
12/13/2013
12/1/2006
12/14/2007

2/21/2002
2/21/2020
9/30/2023
7/13/2019
3/20/2003
2/25/2011
2/16/2018
1/13/2006
10/2/2021
2/27/2009

2/21/2020
2/21/2002
3/25/2011
12/13/2019
10/13/2023
2/20/2003
2/11/2022
1/13/2006
2/16/2018
3/23/2018

7/25/2020
10/27/2002
2/25/2011
2/16/2018
2/27/2009
3/16/2006
2/9/2018
12/2/2005
2/8/2019
11/19/2021

1/17/2020
1/15/2010
1/1/1995

2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
2014 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2018 Short Course Age Group Champit
2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ

Rays Invite 2002

28th Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2015
Woodie B. Malone 2013

27th Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
28th Annual Woodie B Malone Invitatiol

2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
GA 2023 Pentathlon

2019 Gwinnett County Swim League C
2003 Sectional AG Champs

2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2018 Short Course Age Group Champit
13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
GA 2021 Pentathlon - Fall Series #1
2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2011 Northern Divisional Championshi
28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
FAIl #2

14 & Under State Short Course Champ
2022 GA Winter Qualfier

13th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh

Viral Summer Invite Il

Carey Hillard Invite

2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2018 Short Course Age Group Champit
2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2006 NC Southern Zone Eastern Sect/
2018 GA Winter Qualfier

Woodie B Malone Invitational

2019 GA Winter Qualfier

Woodie B. Malone Invitational

eastern classic 2020
17th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
Top Ten 1995


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight


Licensed To: Gwinnett Aquatics

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 4/16/2025 Page 24

Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

o o b

7*

10

Time

3253 Y AAA
32.66 Y AAA
3332 Y AA
33.52 Y AA
33.52 Y AA
33.84Y AA
33.85' Y AA

Male 11-12 100 Breast

1

O ~NOO O~ WODN

9
10

1:04.59 Y AAAA
1:09.50 Y AAA

1:09.53 Y AAA

1:10.71Y AAA

1:11.52 Y
1:11.96 Y
1:13.03 Y
1:13.24 Y
1:1412°Y
1:14.80 Y

22EE22

Male 11-12 200 Breast

1

o N O~ WON

9
10

2:21.32 Y AAAA
2:33.08 Y AAA

2:34.77 Y
2:35.07 Y
2:39.80 Y
2:42.38 Y
2:45.56 Y
2:45.86 Y
2:46.05 Y
2:4617 Y

>>>>>;;g§

Male 11-12 50 Fly

1

A WODN
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® O © o~ O

B WON -~

N
N g O©omNO O,

26.69 Y
26.70 Y
26.99 Y
27.52'Y
27.58 Y
271711 Y
2776 Y
2791Y AAA
2797 Y AAA
2823 Y AA

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

le 11-12 100 Fly

55.91Y

59.15 Y

59.59 Y
1:00.81 Y
1:01.48 Y
1:03.95 Y
1:04.05 Y
1:04.23 Y
1:04.55 Y
1:04.56 Y

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

222323

le 11-12 200 Fly

2:03.12' Y AAAA
21776 Y AAA
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*
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*
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*

%]
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*
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*

*

*

%]

*

*

*
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*

%]

*

*

*
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%]

*
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*

*

*

%]

%]

Name

Bradley Downs
Kyle DIEDRICH
David Duong
Cameron Jones
Henry Breiding
Isaac Saenz
Alex TAYLOR

Baylor Stanton
Samuel Kim

Kyle DIEDRICH
Isaiah SANDERS
Bradley Downs
Collier Stanton
Mason Mclintyre
Mark Stephens
Jeffery Xu

Henry Breiding

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Samuel Kim
Isaiah SANDERS
Mason Mclintyre
Bradley Downs
Andrew Guo

lan OHara
Collier Stanton
David Duong

Isaac Saenz
Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Griffin Hammett
Andrew RUFFING
Cameron Jones
Blake Reynolds
Isaiah SANDERS
Bradley Downs
Grant Deckers

Baylor Stanton
Isaac Saenz

Kyle DIEDRICH
Griffin Hammett
Andrew RUFFING
Samuel Kim
Blake Reynolds
Isaiah SANDERS
Conor Gamble
Josh Fountain

Baylor Stanton
Isaac Saenz

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
12
12
12
12
12
1

12
12
12
1"
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
1
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
1
1
12
12

12
12

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA

3/25/2011
3/14/2002
7/13/2019
9/30/2023
7/13/2019
10/5/2019
2/27/2009

7/25/2020
1/15/2010
2/21/2002
3/11/2004
3/25/2011
2/11/2022
3/28/2008
2/13/1997
1/18/2019
2/15/2019

2/21/2020
2/21/2002
2/26/2010
3/11/2004
2/29/2008
2/25/2011
7/25/2020
2/12/2016
2/11/2022
2/15/2019

12/13/2019
1/17/2020
10/12/2002
3/28/2014
3/20/2003
9/30/2023
12/13/2013
1/16/2004
10/7/2011
3/23/2018

7/11/2020
12/13/2019
3/14/2002
3/28/2014
3/20/2003
2/26/2010
3/22/2013
1/16/2004
3/22/2013
3/23/2012

7/25/2020
2/15/2019

2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age

2019 Gwinnett County Swim League C
GA 2023 Pentathlon

2019 Gwinnett County Swim League C
GA 2019 Pentathlon Fall Series #1
2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che

Viral Summer Invite Il

17th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group (
2011 Northern Divisional Championshi
2022 GA Winter Qualfier

2008 Northern Divisional Championshiy
GA STATE CHAMPIONS

2019 Speedo Eastern Swim Classic Ct
2019 Short Course Age Group Champi

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshi
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2010 Georgia 14&U Short Course Chal
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group C
2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
Viral Summer Invite Il

2016 GA Winter Qualfier

2022 GA Winter Qualfier

2019 Short Course Age Group Champi

28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
eastern classic 2020

Pentathlon 2002

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2003 Sectional AG Champs

GA 2023 Pentathlon

Woodie B. Malone 2013

Eastern Classic 2004

GA 2011 GwinAq Intersquad

2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh

Viral Summer Invite

28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2003 Sectional AG Champs

2010 Georgia 14&U Short Course Chal
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
Eastern Classic 2004

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(

Viral Summer Invite Il
2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time

2:18.99 Y
2:2191Y
2:23.69 Y
2:25.03 Y
22722 Y
2:28.87 Y
9 2:2018 Y
10 2:30.33 Y

Male 11-12 100 IM

1 56.29 Y AAAA
59.13 Y AAAA
1:00.22 Y AAAA
1:01.86 Y AAA
1:0243 Y AAA
1:02.50 Y AAA
1:02.66 Y AAA
1:03.36 Y AAA
9 1:03.61 Y AAA
10 1:03.85 Y AAA

Male 11-12 200 IM
1 2:00.54 Y
2:10.14 Y
2:13.01 Y
2:14.58 Y
2:15.05 Y
2:15.30 Y
2:17.01 Y
217.41Y
211758 Y
2:18.20 Y

le 11-12 400 IM
4:19.70 Y
4:4414 Y
4:44.86 Y
4:46.99 Y
4:48.08 Y
4:48.89 Y
4:53.84 Y AAA
4:55.67 Y AAA
5:01.64 Y AA
5:01.85 Y AA

le 13-14 50 Free
20.87 Y AAAA
2220 Y AAAA
2238 Y AAAA
22.40 Y LAAA
2251Y AAA
2258 Y AAA
7* 2268 Y AAA
7* 2268 Y AAA
9 23.03 Y AAA
10 2319Y AAA

Male 13-14 100 Free
1 4540 Y AAAA
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%]
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*
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Name

Mason Mclintyre
Griffin Hammett
Brad WYZYKOWSKI
Josh Fountain
Andrew Kendall
Conor Gamble
Blake Reynolds
Kyle DIEDRICH

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Isaac Saenz
Cameron Jones
Andrew RUFFING
Jacob Rees
Isaiah SANDERS
Grant Deckers
Alex TAYLOR
Samuel Kim

Baylor Stanton
Isaac Saenz

Kyle DIEDRICH
Jacob Rees
Collier Stanton
Griffin Hammett
Andrew RUFFING
Cameron Jones
Alex TAYLOR
Isaiah SANDERS

Baylor Stanton
Isaac Saenz
Griffin Hammett
Collier Stanton
Jacob Rees
Kyle DIEDRICH
Alex TAYLOR
Grant Deckers
Josh Fountain
Mason Mclintyre

Baylor Stanton
Wesley Carter
Bradley Downs
Collier Stanton

Kyle DIEDRICH
Jacob Rees

Sidney Leatherwood
Andrew RUFFING
Cameron Jones
Justin Bennett

Baylor Stanton

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
1
12
i
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
1
1

12
12
12
12
12
12
1
12
12
12

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA

2/29/2008
2/21/2014
2/25/2011
2/24/2012
3/14/2002
2/8/2013
12/13/2013
2/8/2002

2/21/2020
10/12/2002
12/13/2019

9/30/2023

3/20/2003

3/25/2011

3/11/2004

2/16/2018

3/27/2009

2/26/2010

2/21/2020
12/13/2019
2/21/2002
3/25/2011
2/11/2022
2/21/2014
2/20/2003
10/13/2023
2/27/2009
2/13/2004

2/21/2020
3/14/2019
3/28/2014
2/11/2022
2/25/2011
3/14/2002
2/27/2009
2/16/2018
2/24/2012
2/29/2008

3/25/2022

7/8/2017
3/22/2013
2/16/2024
3/11/2004
2/22/2013
3/13/1997
3/17/2005
3/28/2025
3/22/2024

3/25/2022

2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2014 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age

2013 GA Winter Qualfier

Woodie B. Malone 2013

Rays Invite 2002

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshif
Pentathlon 2002

28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
GA 2023 Pentathlon

2003 Sectional AG Champs

2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group C
2018 Short Course Age Group Champit
2009 Northern Divisional Championshij
2010 Georgia 14&U Short Course Chai

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
2002 14 & Under Short Course Champ
2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
2022 GA Winter Qualfier

2014 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
14 & Under State Short Course Champ
FAIl #2

2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Georgia 14 & Under Short Course Chai

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2019 ESSZ Age Group Championships
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2022 GA Winter Qualfier

2011 Georgia 14&U Short Course Char
2002 Southern Zone Easten Age

2009 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
2012 Georgia 14 & Under SC Champio
2008 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che

2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2017 Gwinnett County Swim League C
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2024 GA Age Group State Championst
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group (
2013 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
AGE GROUP REGIONS 97

2005 Southern Zone Eastern Sect AG (
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2024 Northeast Divisional Championsh

2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

0NN

9*
9*

Time

47.89'Y AAAA
48.51Y AAAA
49.00 Y AAA
4913 Y AAA
4950 Y AAA
49.51Y AAA
49.53 'Y AAA
50.15 Y AAA
50.15 Y AAA

Male 13-14 200 Free

1

1

0N b~ WN

9
0

1:38.94 Y AAAA
1:43.98 Y AAAA
1:46.92 Y AAA
1:47.63 Y AAA
1:47.64 Y AAA
1:47.77 Y AAA
1:4848 Y AAA
1:49.85'Y AAA
1:49.93 Y AAA
1:49.98 Y AAA

Male 13-14 500 Free

_\
® O © o~ O

_\
O O © o~ O

-

1

A WN

AN

O ©W O ~NO OB~ WN =

10:05.53 Y
10:05.56 Y
10:06.90 Y
10:08.48 Y
10:12.61 Y
10:15.57 Y
10:18.78 Y
10:18.81 Y

le 13-14 1650 Free
15:43.21 Y AAAA
16:30.09 Y AAAA
16:49.94 Y
17:02.39 Y
17:07.98 Y
17:08.26 Y
17:22.84 Y
17:29.15 Y
17:29.66 Y
17:35.81 Y

4:29.44 Y
441.11Y
4:51.36 Y
4:52.24' Y
4:53.77 Y
4:56.17 Y
4:57.10Y
4:5721Y
4:58.16 Y
4:58.24 Y

AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

le 13-14 1000 Free

9:1943 Y
9:38.07 Y

AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

b e e e e e B R | T e e e e e e M A 1 | DL e T e A @ A R B} | B 2 e e v A B e 1 R 1 |
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*
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*

*

*

*
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%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*|

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

Name

Collier Stanton
Bradley Downs
Kyle DIEDRICH
Jacob Rees
Cameron Jones
Nolan Patterson

Sidney Leatherwood

Wesley Carter
Andrew RUFFING

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton
Nolan Patterson
Jacob Rees

Kyle DIEDRICH
Griffin Hammett
Bradley Downs
Andrew RUFFING
Kyle Packer
Isaac Saenz

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton
Jacob Rees
Griffin Hammett
John MILLEN
Nolan Patterson
Mason Mcintyre
Kyle Packer
Bradley Downs
Graham Simmon

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton
Jacob Rees
John MILLEN
Griffin Hammett
Kyle Packer
Josh Fountain
Mason Mclintyre
Graham Simmon
Vincent Tuck

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton
Josh Fountain
John MILLEN
Vincent Tuck
Mason Mclintyre
Mark Stephens
Sean Lin

Kyle Packer
Mason Ruffing

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

2/16/2024
3/22/2013
3/19/2004
3/22/2013
3/28/2025
2/21/2020
3/13/1997

7/8/2017
3/17/2005

3/10/2022
1/18/2024
1/22/2020

2/8/2013
3/11/2004
3/18/2016
3/22/2013
2/18/2005
3/15/2001
12/4/2020

3/10/2022
1/18/2024
3/22/2013
3/18/2016
3/11/1999
2/21/2020
3/26/2010
2/22/2001
3/22/2013
3/29/2019

2/25/2022
2/16/2024
2/22/2013

2/4/1999
3/10/2016
2/22/2001
2/21/2014
2/26/2010
2/15/2019
2/21/2025

1/14/2022
11/17/2023
3/28/2014
3/11/1999
3/28/2025
3/26/2010
3/11/1999
12/4/2020
3/15/2001
8/1/2002

2024 GA Age Group State Championst
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Metro Divisional 2004

Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
AGE GROUP REGIONS 97

2017 Gwinnett County Swim League C
2005 Southern Zone Eastern Sect AG (

2022 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champ:
2024 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
2020 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
2013 GHSA 6A State Swimming & Divil
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group C
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(C
2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2001 Age Group Sectionals

GA 20 14U Winter Champs

2022 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champ:
2024 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
1999 Age Group Region

2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
Ga. 14 & Under Short Course Ch
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2019 Northeast Divisional Championsh

2022 GA 14 & Under SC Championshiy
2024 GA Age Group State Championst
2013 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
GA. S/C CHAMPIONSHIP

2016 ESSZ Age Group Championships
Ga. 14 & Under Short Course Ch

2014 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2010 Georgia 14&U Short Course Chai
2019 Short Course Age Group Champi
AG State

2022 Eastern Classic

2023 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
1999 Age Group Region

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2010 Northern Divisional Championshiy
1999 Age Group Region

GA 20 14U Winter Champs

2001 Age Group Sectionals

Best Times 2003-04


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time P/FIS Name

Male 13-14 100 Back

1 4865 Y AAAA F Baylor Stanton

2 5355Y AAA F *l Kyle DIEDRICH

3 5513 Y AAA F *I Keegan Walsh

4 56.36 Y AA F *I Nolan Patterson

5 56.81 Y AA F Collier Stanton

6 56.87 Y AA F *I Jacob Rees

7 5759 Y AA F  *I Griffin Hammett

8 57.60 Y AA F *I Andrew RUFFING

9 57.62Y AA F *I Brad WYZYKOWSKI
10 57.81 Y AA F *1 Dylan Yin
Male 13-14 200 Back

1 1:46.31 Y AAAA F Baylor Stanton

2 1:56.26 Y AAA F *I Kyle DIEDRICH

3 1:59.07 Y AAA F * Keegan Walsh

4 1:59.20 Y AAA F *I Jacob Rees

5 2:02.79 Y AA F *I Nolan Patterson

6 2:03.19 Y AA P Collier Stanton

7 2:03.97 Y AA P *I Griffin Hammett

8 2:05.01 Y AA F *I SeanLin

9 2:06.31 Y AA F *I Andrew RUFFING
10 2:06.89 Y AA F *I Lucas Johnson
Male 13-14 100 Breast

1 5846 Y AAAA F Baylor Stanton

2 1:01.51 Y AAA F *I Graham Simmon

3 1:02.09 Y AAA F * Sidney Leatherwood

4 1:02.75 Y AAA F Brandon Noble

5 1:03.12 Y AAA F  *I Griffin Hammett

6 1:03.68 Y AA F Collier Stanton

7 1:04.13 Y AA F *I Mark Stephens

8 1:0461Y AA F *1 Bradley Downs

9 1:04.75 Y AA P *l Jeffery Xu

10 1:0482 Y AA F *I Mason Mclntyre
Male 13-14 200 Breast

1 2:0861Y AAAA P Baylor Stanton

2 2:12.34' Y AAA F *I Graham Simmon

3 2:16.36 Y AAA F *I Mark Stephens

4 2:1712 Y AAA F *I Griffin Hammett

5 211828 'Y AA F  *1 Mason Mcintyre

6 2:2041Y AA F *1 Bradley Downs

7 2:2098 Y AA F Collier Stanton

8 2:21.52 Y AA F *I David Duong

9 2:2165Y AA F *1 Sidney Leatherwood
10 2:2413Y A F Brandon Noble
Male 13-14 100 Fly

1 4917 Y AAAA F Baylor Stanton

2 53.12 Y AAA F *I Nolan Patterson

3 53.83 Y AAA F *I Griffin Hammett

4 53.95Y AAA F * Andrew RUFFING

5 5414 Y AAA F *l Kyle DIEDRICH

6 5445Y AAA F *l DylanYin

7 5450 Y AAA F *I Bradley Downs

8 5472 Y AAA P Collier Stanton

9 5494 Y AAA F *I Mason Mcintyre

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

3/25/2022
3/11/2004
12/12/2014
12/13/2019
11/17/2023
2/22/2013
2/12/2016
2/18/2005
3/22/2013
3/23/2018

3/10/2022
3/11/2004
12/12/2014
3/22/2013
12/13/2019
3/24/2023
3/10/2016
3/26/2021
1/14/2005
12/4/2020

2/25/2022
3/29/2019
3/13/1997
1/18/2024
3/18/2016
2/17/2023
3/11/1999
1/19/2013
12/4/2020
11/5/2010

2/25/2022
3/29/2019
3/11/1999
3/18/2016
11/5/2010
2/22/2013
2/17/2023
2/19/2021
3/13/1997
11/17/2023

3/25/2022
2/21/2020
3/18/2016

4/1/2005
3/11/2004
2/16/2018
3/22/2013
2/16/2024
3/26/2010

2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group C
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2014

28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
2023 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol
2013 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2016 GA Winter Qualfier

2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh

2022 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champ:
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group C
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2014
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
28h Ann. Lanier Aquatics Winter Invitat
2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2016 ESSZ Age Group Championships
2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

12th Annual Short Course Coaches Inv
GA 20 14U Winter Champs

2022 GA 14 & Under SC Championshif
2019 Northeast Divisional Championsh
AGE GROUP REGIONS 97

2024 Gwinnett HS Swim & Dive Chamg
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2023 GA Age Group State Championst
1999 Age Group Region

2013 Eastern Swim Classic Champions
GA 20 14U Winter Champs
GA2010RAYSIMX

2022 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
2019 Northeast Divisional Championsh
1999 Age Group Region

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
GA2010RAYSIMX

2013 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2023 GA Age Group State Championst
2021 14U AG SC State Full Meet - All F
AGE GROUP REGIONS 97

2023 DYNA Woodie B Malone Invitatiol

2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshig
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Northern Divisional Championships 20(
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group (
2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2024 GA Age Group State Championst
2010 Northern Divisional Championshij
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Time P/FIS

10 55.00 Y AAA F A

Male 13-14 200 Fly

1 1:50.61 Y AAAA
2:01.39 Y AAA
2:01.71Y AAA
2:02.38 Y AAA
2:02.73 Y AAA
2:03.52 Y
2:03.67 Y
2:03.71 Y
9 2:03.78 Y
10 2:04.78 Y

Male 13-14 100 IM
1 51.69 Y
54.00 Y
556.98 Y
57.73 Y

1:00.20 Y

1:00.52 Y

1:00.65 Y

1:00.68 Y
9 1:00.77 Y

10 1:01.09 Y

Male 13-14 200 IM
1 1:49.27 Y
1:57.94 Y
1:58.85 Y
1:58.92 Y
1:59.12 Y
1:59.67 Y
2:00.39 Y
2:0147 Y
2:02.35 Y
2:04.09 Y

le 13-14 400 IM
3:51.68 Y
4:09.00 Y
4:16.30 Y
4:16.65 Y
4:18.01Y
4:20.88 Y
4:2237 Y
4:2361Y
4:23.78 Y AAA
4:2429'Y AAA

le 15 & Over 50 Free
2045 Y AAAA
20.60 Y LAAAA
2079 Y AAA
2097 YL
21.04 Y
21.05 Y
21.09 Y AAA
2113 Y AAAA
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Name

Isaac Saenz

Baylor Stanton
Kyle DIEDRICH
Graham Simmon
Griffin Hammett
Dylan Yin

Mason Mclintyre
Isaac Saenz
Andrew RUFFING
John MILLEN
Mason Ruffing

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton
Graham Simmon
Cameron Jones
Jeffery Xu

Griffin Hammett
Isaac Saenz
David Duong
Sean Lin
Vincent Tuck

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton
Jacob Rees
Griffin Hammett
Graham Simmon
Kyle DIEDRICH
Bradley Downs
Nolan Patterson
Andrew RUFFING
Dylan Yin

Baylor Stanton
Collier Stanton
Griffin Hammett
Jacob Rees
Graham Simmon
Andrew RUFFING
Mark Stephens
Mason Mclintyre
Josh Fountain
John MILLEN

Baylor Stanton
Nolan Patterson
Dylan Yin

Darnell Mitchell
Jack Dunbar
Jacob Rees
Andrew RUFFING
Wesley Carter

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

13

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14

14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

17
17
18
19
19
20
18
16

GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

12/4/2020

3/25/2022
3/19/2004
2/15/2019
3/18/2016
2/16/2018
11/5/2010
12/4/2020
3/17/2005

2/4/1999

8/1/2002

2/25/2022
2/16/2024
7/13/2019
7/12/2024
10/3/2020
7/11/2015
2/14/2020
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
2/21/2025

3/10/2022
2/16/2024
3/22/2013
3/18/2016
3/29/2019
3/11/2004
3/22/2013
2/21/2020
2/18/2005
3/23/2018

3/25/2022
12/1/2023
3/18/2016
3/22/2013
3/29/2019
2/18/2005
3/11/1999
3/26/2010
3/28/2014

2/4/1999

3/28/2025
12/2/2022

7/8/2022
3/26/2021
12/1/2023
12/7/2018

3/5/2009
7/13/2019

GA 20 14U Winter Champs

2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Metro Divisional 2004

2019 Short Course Age Group Champit
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2018 Short Course Age Group Champi
GA2010RAYSIMX

GA 20 14U Winter Champs

2005 Southern Zone Eastern Sect AG (
GA. S/C CHAMPIONSHIP

Best Times 2003-04

2022 GA 14 & Under SC Championshif
2024 GA Age Group State Championst
2019 Gwinnett County Swim League C
2024 GCSL Championship

GA 2020 Pentathlon Fall Series #1
2015 Gwinnett County Swim League C
2020 GA Winter Qualfier

2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

AG State

2022 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champ:
2024 GA Age Group State Championst
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2019 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2004 NC SZ Eastern Sect Age Group C
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2020 GA 14 & Under SC Championshiy
2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh

2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2023 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2019 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2005 GA 14 & Under Short Course Che
1999 Age Group Region

2010 Northern Divisional Championshiy
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
GA. S/C CHAMPIONSHIP

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2022 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2022 GCSL Championship

2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

2023 Sr. Short Course State Champs C
Georgia Senior Short Course State Chz
2009 SZES Senior Championships
2019 Gwinnett County Swim League C


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

9
10

Time

2117 Y  AAA
21.27 Y AAA

F
F

Male 15 & Over 100 Free

1

0N M ODN

9
10

4423 Y AAAA
4520 YL
4563 YL
4566 Y
4599 Y
46.05 Y
4649 Y
46.51 Y
46.62 Y
46.64 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

=4 M M ™M M ™ ™ Mo

Male 15 & Over 200 Free

1

A W DN

_\
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B WOWN >
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©
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Male 15 & Over 1650 Free

1

NoO gk WDN

1:35.87 Y
1:39.61 Y
1:39.96 Y
1:40.58 Y
1:40.67 Y
1:40.76 Y
1:40.90 Y
1:40.99 Y
1:41.04 Y
14137 YL

AAAA

AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

4:17.92 Y
4:26.39 Y
4:27.94 Y
4:31.30 Y
4:3349 Y
4:33.67 Y
4:3533 Y
4:38.02 Y
4:38.55 Y
4:39.25 Y

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

9:05.98 Y
9:111.58 Y
9:18.88 Y
9:25.56 Y
9:30.32 Y AAAA
9:36.90 Y AAA
9:39.21 Y AAA
9:42.04 Y AAA
94269 Y S
9:42.79 Y AAA

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAAA

15:13.99 Y
15:25.41 Y
15:356.85 Y
15:45.19 Y AAAA
15:58.76 Y AAA
16:03.01 Y AAA
16:05.02 Y AAA

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA

F
F
F
F
F
F
T
P
=]
F

le 15 & Over 500 Free

M M T M M T M M T

-n

le 15 & Over 1000 Free
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Name

Rory MARTIN
Brendan FORBES

Baylor Stanton
Darnell Mitchell
Jacob Rees
Jack Dunbar
Nolan Patterson
Ryan Ayres
Rory MARTIN
Collier Stanton
Dylan Yin

Tadd Duffield

Baylor Stanton
Darnell Mitchell
Ryan Ayres
Collier Stanton
John MILLEN
Nolan Patterson
Tadd Duffield
Jacob Rees
Alex Norcini
Jack Dunbar

Baylor Stanton

Collier Stanton

John MILLEN

Alex Norcini

Jay FITZGERALD
Josh Fountain
Thomas Wooldridge
Nolan Patterson

Jack Dunbar

Nicholas Leavenworth

Baylor Stanton

John MILLEN

Collier Stanton

Josh Fountain

Jay FITZGERALD
Nicholas Leavenworth
Charlie Fountain
Peter Meadows

Ryan Ayres

Thomas Wooldridge

Baylor Stanton

John MILLEN

Collier Stanton

Josh Fountain
Nicholas Leavenworth
Thomas Wooldridge
Charlie Fountain

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

18
17

17
19
20
18
17
17
18
16
18
17

17
19
17
15
17
17
17
20
17
19

17
16
17
17
16
17
18
16
18
18

15
18
16
17
16
18
18
18
19
18

16
16
16
17
18
18
18

GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

3/22/2013
3/9/2000

3/28/2025
3/26/2021
12/7/2018
1/31/2023
12/2/2022

1/1/1997
3/22/2013
3/28/2025

7/8/2022
3/28/2025

3/6/2025
3/26/2021
1/1/1997
2/4/2025
2/28/2002
3/24/2023
3/28/2025
12/7/2018
3/9/2017
3/7/2024

12/11/2024
3/28/2025
2/28/2002
3/24/2017
3/13/2003
3/24/2017
3/25/2022
3/25/2022
3/24/2023
3/22/2013

3/9/2023
3/13/2003
3/6/2025
3/9/2017
3/13/2003
3/14/2013
3/7/2019
3/14/2013
6/30/1998
2/11/2022

3/22/2024
3/8/2001
3/28/2025
3/9/2017
3/22/2013
3/10/2022
3/7/2019

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(C
AMERICAN SC CHAMPS

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

Georgia Senior Short Course State Ch:
2023 GHSA 7A State Swimming & Divil
2022 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
Top Ten 1997

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2022 GCSL Championship

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh

2025 ASL SMOC-3

2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

Top Ten 1997

2025 GHSA 6A State Swimming & Divil
Short Course Sectional 2002

2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Georgia Senior Short Course State Ch:
2017 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
2024 Southeastern Meet Of Champion:

2024 Winter Juniors East

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Short Course Sectional 2002

2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2003 SC Senior Sectional

2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2022 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(

2023 Southeastern Swim Meet Of Chai
2003 SC Senior Sectional

2025 ASL SMOC-3

2017 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
2003 SC Senior Sectional

2013 SZ ES SPEEDO Sectional Series
2019 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
2013 SZ ES SPEEDO Sectional Series
CLIIMEET 2

2022 GA Winter Qualfier

2024 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Southern Zone Eastern Sectiona

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2017 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2022 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champ:
2019 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only

Time

8 16:20.19 Y AAA  F
9 16:24.49Y AAA  F
10 16:25.03 Y AAA  F

Male 15 & Over 100 Back
1 4657 Y AAAA
50.17 Y AAA
5043 Y AAA
50.53 Y AAA
5132 Y AA
5161 Y AA
5228 Y AA
8* 5252 Y AA
8* 5252 Y AAA
10 5267 Y AAA

Male 15 & Over 200 Back
1 1:4058 Y AAAA F
1:49.05Y AAA P
1:50.71 Y AAA F
1:5226 Y AAA F
15235 Y AAA T
F

F

F

P

~No o~ wN
M T M ™M T T ™™ TV T

A WON

1:53.02 Y AAA
1:53.10 Y AA
1:53.79 Y AA
1:53.98 Y AA
1:5419Y AA F

_\
® O © o~ O

M
55.48 Y
56.02 Y
57.29 Y
58.35 Y
58.77 Y
59.03 Y
59.38 Y AA

50.48 Y AAA
50.65 Y AA

59.77 Y AA

AAAA F
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA

AAA

-
Q O © NP, WN =
M M T M M T m T

ey

M
1:56.77 Y AAAA F
2:03.80 Y AAA
2:05.33 Y AAA
2:05.66 Y AAA
2:07.80 Y AAA
2:09.26 Y AA

2:09.99 Y AA

2:10.25 Y AAA
211043 Y AAA
10 211207 Y AA

Male 15 & Over 100 Fly

1 47.60 Y AAAA
48.96 Y AAAA
49.60 Y AAA
49.99 Y AAA
50.00 Y AAA
5045 Y

O ~NO A WN >

©
M M ™™ TV TV T ™™o

o g WN
T M M mm

P/FIS

*1
*1

*1

*

*

*

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

le 15 & Over 100 Breast

*

%]

*

*

*

*

%]

*|

le 15 & Over 200 Breast

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

Name

Brandon Leavenworth

Kyle Newhouse
Jay FITZGERALD

Baylor Stanton
Jack Dunbar
Rory MARTIN
Andrew RUFFING
Jacob Rees

Andy Zhu

Kyle DIEDRICH
Tadd Duffield
Keegan Walsh
Nolan Patterson

Baylor Stanton
Rory MARTIN
Jack Dunbar
Collier Stanton
Jacob Rees
Keegan Walsh
David McManic
Kyle DIEDRICH
Alex Norcini
Tadd Duffield

Baylor Stanton
Russell Hart
Andy Zhu

Collier Stanton
Alex Norcini
Graham Simmon
Ben Taylor
Jeffery Xu

Max Inlow
Trevor Harbin

Baylor Stanton
Russell Hart
Alex Norcini
Andy Zhu
Graham Simmon
Trevor Harbin
Charlie Fountain
Mark Stephens
Brandon Noble
Louis Kirchner

Baylor Stanton
Andrew RUFFING
Jack Dunbar
Nolan Patterson
Andy Zhu

Jacob Rees

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

18
16
16

16
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
15
16

16
18
18
16
16
15
18
17
17
17

17
18
17
16
17
15
17
16
18
18

17
18
17
16
15
18
18
15
16
18

17
18
18
17
18
20

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

3/25/2011
3/8/2007
3/13/2003

12/6/2023
12/7/2022
3/22/2013
2/12/2009
3/18/2016
3/26/2021
3/23/2007

3/6/2025

3/5/2015
12/3/2021

3/22/2024
3/22/2013
3/9/2023
3/28/2025
3/5/2015
3/5/2015
3/13/2003
3/23/2007
3/9/2017
3/6/2025

12/6/2024

3/9/2023
3/26/2021

3/6/2025
3/24/2017

3/6/2020
3/23/2012
12/2/2022
12/1/2023
12/6/2019

3/28/2025
3/9/2023
3/24/2017
7/25/2020
7/25/2020
3/6/2020
3/7/2019
3/9/2000
3/6/2025
12/7/2000

3/28/2025
3/5/2009
3/24/2023
3/24/2023
2/3/2022
12/7/2018

2011 Northern Divisional Championshig
Southern Zone Eastern Senior Section:
2003 SC Senior Sectional

2023 Speedo East Winter Junior Cham
2022 East Speedo Winter Junior Cham
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
HS State Champs 2009

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi|
2025 ASL SMOC-3

2015 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
2021 Sr. Short Course State Champs L

2024 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2023 Southeastern Swim Meet Of Chai
2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2015 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
2015 Speedo Champions Series ESSZ
2003 SC Senior Sectional

2007 Northern Dlvisional Championshi
2017 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
2025 ASL SMOC-3

2024 Georgia SCSenior State Champic
2023 Southeastern Swim Meet Of Chai
2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

2025 ASL SMOC-3

2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2020 Speedo Southern Premier
Northeast Divisional Championships 2C
2022 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2023 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2019 Georgia Short Course Senior Stat

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2023 Southeastern Swim Meet Of Chal
2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Viral Summer Invite Il

Viral Summer Invite Il

2020 Speedo Southern Premier

2019 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
AMERICAN SC CHAMPS

2025 ASL SMOC-3

2000 Georgia Short Course Seni

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2009 SZES Senior Championships

2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2023 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2022 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
Georgia Senior Short Course State Ch:
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Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight
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Number of Top Times: 10 Show Yards Only
P/FIS

7
8
9
10

Time

5047 Y
50.73 Y
50.79 Y
5131 Y

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

M M M T

Male 15 & Over 200 Fly

1

A WON

_\
® O © o~ O

B WON >

_\
§ OO o~ O

0N O~ ON -

©

10

1:45.02 Y
1:51.93 Y
1:52.53 Y
1:53.48 Y
1:63.52 Y
1:63.61 Y
1:5419 Y
1:54.38 Y AAA
1:55.03 Y AAA
1:5542Y AA

AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

le 15 & Over 100 IM

4953 Y
5232 Y
5297 Y
53.54 Y
53.65 Y
53.85 Y
53.90 Y
53.96 Y
53.97 Y
5410 Y

le 15 & Over 200 IM

1:44.04 Y AAAA
1:51.46 Y AAA
1:52.53 Y AAA
1:53.12'Y AAA
1:53.32 Y AAA
1:53.50 Y AAA
1:5431Y AAA
1:54.35'Y AAA
1:55.46 Y AAA
1:56.35 Y AA

Male 15 & Over 400 IM

1

O © oo NOO O~ WN

N

3:41.50 Y
3:54.61 Y
3:50.03 Y
4:02.99 Y
4:03.74 Y
4:04.95 Y
4:0543 Y
4:.0747 Y
4:.08.31Y
4:09.13 Y

AAAA
AAAA
AAAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

o 2 e e e e e e B 1 |

M M MM m M T M T MM M M UV M ™M T m T T

M U M T MM T M T

%]

*

*

*

*

*

*

%]

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

*

*

%]

%]

%]

*

*

%]

*|

*

*

*

*

*

%]

*

*

*

Name

Dylan Yin

Drew Grier

Rory MARTIN
Brandon Shepard

Baylor Stanton
Dylan Yin
Brandon Shepard
Griffin Hammett
Drew Grier

Alex Norcini

John MILLEN
Josh Fountain
Brendan FORBES
Andrew RUFFING

Baylor Stanton
Andy Zhu

Collier Stanton
Alex Norcini
Darnell Mitchell
Jacob Rees
Nolan Patterson
Jeffery Xu
Wesley Carter
Graham Simmon

Baylor Stanton
Alex Norcini
Jacob Rees

Andy Zhu

Russell Hart
Collier Stanton
Tadd Duffield
Andrew RUFFING
Peter Meadows
Dylan Yin

Baylor Stanton
Alex Norcini
Collier Stanton
David McManic
Jacob Rees
John MILLEN
Charlie Fountain
Griffin Hammett
Josh Fountain
Russell Hart

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

17
17
18
17

17
17
17
16
17
21
18
17
17
18

16
17
15
18
19
20
16
16
16
16

16
17
17
18
18
16
17
18
18
17

17
17
16
18
17
17
18
16
16
18

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA
GA GA

3/26/2021
3/23/2018
2/8/2013
3/9/2023

12/11/2024
3/19/2021
3/9/2023
3/23/2018
3/23/2018
7/25/2020
1/17/2003
3/24/2017
12/10/1999
3/27/2009

7/12/2024
3/19/2021
12/6/2024
7/8/2017
3/19/2021
11/16/2018
12/3/2021
12/2/2022
12/7/2018
3/26/2021

12/6/2023
3/24/2017
3/18/2016
2/3/2022
3/9/2023
3/6/2025
3/28/2025
3/5/2009
3/22/2013
3/19/2021

12/11/2024
3/24/2017
3/6/2025
3/13/2003
3/18/2016
2/28/2002
3/7/2019
3/23/2018
3/4/2016
3/9/2023

2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2013 GHSA 6A State Swimming & Divil
2023 Southeastern Swim Meet Of Chai

2024 Winter Juniors East

2021 Georgia SC Senior State Meet - (
2023 Southeastern Swim Meet Of Chai
2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Viral Summer Invite Il

Eastern Classic 2003

2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Woodie B Malone 1999

2009 Northern Divisional Championshiy

2024 GCSL Championship

2021 Georgia SC Senior State Meet - C
2024 Georgia SCSenior State Champic
2017 Gwinnett County Swim League C
2021 Georgia SC Senior State Meet - (
Dynamo Woodie B. Malone 2018

2021 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
2022 Sr. Short Course State Champs L
Georgia Senior Short Course State Chs
2021 Lifetime Not Divisionals

2023 Speedo East Winter Junior Cham
2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(C
2022 GHSA 6-7A State Swimming & Di
2023 Southeastern Swim Meet Of Chai
2025 ASL SMOC-3

2025 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2009 SZES Senior Championships
Northeast Divisional Championships 2(C
2021 Georgia SC Senior State Meet - (

2024 Winter Juniors East

2017 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2025 ASL SMOC-3

2003 SC Senior Sectional

Northeast Divisional Championships 2(
Short Course Sectional 2002

2019 Speedo ESSZ Spring SC Champi
2018 Northeast Divisional Championsh
2016 Southern Premier

2023 Southeastern Swim Meet Of Chai


Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight

Lucas Ferreira
Highlight




